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AJAY KUMAR AMBAWAT SHM0410200002 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 5 2892.00
AYUSH JAWLA SHM2008200104 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 568.001574.00 582.00 [579.00]|579.00 5 2882.00
RAVINDER SINGH SHM1710199601 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 575.00(578.00| 580.00 |580.00|574.00 5 2887.00
INDERPAL SINGH SHM0507199705 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 584.00(577.00| 568.00 |574.00|575.00 5 2878.00
RAVINDER SHM0103199003 AIR FORCE 575.00]582.00 576.00 [572.00|575.00 5 2880.00

ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE SHM0504199305 MAHARASHTRA 581.00(583.00| 570.00 |563.00]573.00 5 2870.00
JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY SHM2409200903 KARNATAKA 572.00(580.00| 579.00 |574.00]570.00 5 2875.00
HARSH GUPTA SHM2207200102 DELHI 574.00] 581.00 - 572.00(578.00 4 2305.00
ABHAY RAJ SINGH SHM2807199902 UTTAR PRADESH 575.00(575.00| 576.00 |572.00|578.00 5 2876.00
NAVEEN SINGH PANNU SHM1811200105 UTTAR PRADESH 580.00(579.00| 571.00 |566.00|574.00 5 2870.00
MANDIP SINGH SHM0303198603 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 575.001577.00 574.00 [571.00|577.00 5 2874.00

JITU RAI SHM2608198701 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 569.00(571.00| 576.00 |576.00]580.00 5 2872.00
AVISHKAAR TOMAR SHM2109199804 CISF 576.00(567.00| 578.00 |578.00|571.00 5 2870.00
AMANPREET SINGH SHM2812198701 ONGC 575.00(571.00| 578.00 |573.00]576.00 5 2873.00
VIKRAM SHINDE SHM0912199201 SSB 576.001569.00( 577.00 [574.00|575.00 5 2871.00
PANKAJ SHM0303200412 UTTAR PRADESH 573.00(575.00| 573.00 |580.00|572.00 5 2873.00
NAVRATAN SHM1811199203 AIR FORCE 574.001577.00 578.00 [572.00|572.00 5 2873.00
SHAHZAR RIZVI SHM1806199401 AIR FORCE 568.00(568.00| 576.00 |577.00]580.00 5 2869.00
YOGESH KUMAR SHM2110200406 RAJASTHAN 577.00(573.00| 577.00 |566.00|574.00 5 2867.00
SAMARTH RANJIT MANDLIK SHM2212200401 MAHARASHTRA 576.00(571.00| 567.00 |577.00]|576.00 5 2867.00
HARSHIT KUMAR SHM0412200104 DELHI 571.00(575.00| 570.00 |576.00]|577.00 5 2869.00

JAY GURUNG SHM3009199904 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 572.001574.00( 576.00 [576.00|571.00 5 2869.00
JASHAN SINGH SHM1606200102 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 575.00(570.00| 577.00 |574.00]|571.00 5 2867.00
GURIQBAL SINGH SHM2001200110 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 568.00(573.00| 573.00 [574.00]|577.00 5 2865.00
PARDEEP KUMAR SHM0502199903 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 570.00(574.00| 577.00 |575.00]|570.00 5 2866.00
IMROZ AHMED SHM2201198703 KARNATAKA 574.00(579.00| 572.00 [571.00]563.00 5 2859.00
CHIRAG SHARMA SHM0710200901 UTTAR PRADESH 572.00(568.00| 575.00 [573.00|575.00 5 2863.00

JAI SINGH SHM0512198601 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 574.00(576.00| 572.00 |566.00|573.00 5 2861.00

BABU RAM SHM1603197802 CHANDIGARH 574.001571.00 565.00 [575.00|575.00 5 2860.00

VANSH CHIKARA SHM1003200603 UTTAR PRADESH 575.00(572.00| 573.00 [556.00|575.00 5 2851.00
TEJAS PRAKASH DHERE SHM2406200302 MAHARASHTRA 575.00(571.00| 572.00 |574.00]|573.00 5 2865.00
JATIN SINGH RATHORE SHM2108199702 RAJASTHAN 569.00(575.00| 575.00 [570.00|574.00 5 2863.00
VARUN DUBEY SHM0503200301 JHARKHAND 576.00]|578.00 568.00 [571.00|569.00 5 2862.00
GAURAV DAGAR SHM1205199702 SSB 574.00(568.00| 572.00 |572.00|576.00 5 2862.00
AJINKYA MAHENDRA CHAVAN SHM 1812200101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 564.00(566.00| 574.00 |577.00]|576.00 5 2857.00
PARTEEK SHM2702200502 HARYANA 573.00(575.00| 573.00 |568.00]570.00 5 2859.00
SOURAV CHHETRI SHM1410199903 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 578.00(570.00| 569.00 |568.00|574.00 5 2859.00
PANKAJ YADAV SHM1406199702 NAVY 572.00(576.00| 570.00 |573.00]|567.00 5 2858.00
VIJAY KUMAR TOMAR SHM1411200601 UTTAR PRADESH 578.00(573.00| 565.00 |564.00]|575.00 5 2855.00
ANANT KUMAR BAINSLA SHM0105200503 UTTAR PRADESH 577.00(562.00| 576.00 |566.00|572.00 5 2853.00
PARVEEN KUMAR SHM2406199201 SSB 577.001570.00 561.00 [574.00|570.00 5 2852.00
ISHAN KHAN SHM0909200501 UTTAR PRADESH 573.00(566.00| 579.00 [572.00]|561.00 5 2851.00
ANUBHAV TIWARI SHM2003200302 TELANGANA 573.00(576.00 -- 573.00 [ 568.00 4 2290.00
ADIL KHAN SHM1702200101 UTTAR PRADESH 574.00(566.00| 569.00 [575.00]|571.00 5 2855.00
HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA SHM0402199604 RAILWAYS 573.00(570.00| 574.00 |565.00]572.00 5 2854.00
AAKASH BHARDWAJ SHM1308200107 RAJASTHAN 558.00(569.00| 566.00 |576.00|577.00 5 2846.00
AMANPREET SINGH SHM2410200201 PUNJAB 574.00 [ 574.00 -- 572.00 [ 568.00 4 2288.00
PUSHPENDRA SHM0502199202 AIR FORCE 571.00(573.00| 574.00 |569.00|562.00 5 2849.00
NIKHIL CHANDILA SHM2101200201 NAVY 564.00(574.00| 562.00 |574.00]575.00 5 2849.00
SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA SHM1610199501 RAILWAYS 569.00]570.00 - 569.00(576.00 4 2284.00
PERIYASAMY DHANAPAL SHM1710200008 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 569.00(571.00| 567.00 |572.00]570.00 5 2849.00
HEMANT DAGAR SHM1712199703 HARYANA 567.001572.00( 568.00 [574.00]|567.00 5 2848.00
ARJUN KUMAR SHM2708200502 UTTAR PRADESH 576.001563.00 551.00 [568.00|573.00 5 2831.00
BRIJESH SHM0911199706 HARYANA 570.00{569.00| 571.00 |569.00|567.00 5 2846.00

AKASH SHM2807199904 CISF 571.00]1568.00 571.00 [562.00]|569.00 5 2841.00
YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE SHM0202200703 MADHYA PRADESH 569.00(570.00| 571.00 |568.00|568.00 5 2846.00
ARIF MALIK SHM2404200402 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 566.00]1569.00( 571.00 [569.00]569.00 5 2844.00

MONU TOMAR SHM1012199001 AIR FORCE 565.00(568.00| 567.00 |568.00|575.00 5 2843.00
ADITYA CHAUDHARY SHM1811200401 UTTAR PRADESH 568.00(565.00| 567.00 [574.00]569.00 5 2843.00

LOWEST HIGHEST 4

AVERAGE
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AZEEM SHM0107200004 UTTAR PRADESH 558.00|571.00 567.00 [568.00|572.00 5 2836.00

RAJAN TOMAR SHM2006200102 CISF 574.00(576.00| 570.00 [558.00] 0.00 5 2278.00
JARNAIL SINGH SHM0411199703 HARYANA 563.00(573.00 - 572.00(570.00 4 2278.00
SUNIL RABIYA SHM1203200507 RAJASTHAN 575.001569.00 560.00 [562.00]|571.00 5 2837.00
FATEHJEET SINGH SHM1609200202 PUNJAB 578.00(569.00| 567.00 |558.00]563.00 5 2835.00
RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL SHM0601199602 RAILWAYS 564.00]575.00 - 566.00572.00 4 2277.00
ABHIMANYU YADAV SHM1809200301 HARYANA 565.00(571.00 - 567.00(573.00 4 2276.00
KAPIL KUMAR SHM0404199302 AIR FORCE 564.001569.00 572.00 [569.00]565.00 5 2839.00
ASHISH MALIK SHM0409200201 HARYANA 566.00(573.00| 566.00 |567.00]|565.00 5 2837.00
CHAITANYA CHANDRAKANT PATIL SHM1202199702 MAHARASHTRA 559.00(570.00| 557.00 |572.00|571.00 5 2829.00
JATIN NIRWAL SHM2704200702 UTTAR PRADESH 555.00(563.00| 573.00 [559.00]|577.00 5 2827.00
KRRISH FALKE SHM2602200708 MADHYA PRADESH 565.00]567.00 - 567.00(572.00 4 2271.00
SHOBHIT GUPTA SHM0801200607 UTTAR PRADESH 564.00(569.00| 565.00 [561.00]|571.00 5 2830.00
DEEPAK DALAL SHM1002200705 HARYANA 571.00]1566.00 566.00 [561.00]|566.00 5 2830.00
AKSHAT VERMA SHM0902200202 UTTAR PRADESH 564.00(569.00| 567.00 [569.00]555.00 5 2824.00
ARYAN SINGH KHATRI SHM2804200603 UTTAR PRADESH 563.00(573.00| 572.00 [557.00]560.00 5 2825.00
SURAJ BHAMBHANI SHM2307199801 DELHI 562.00(566.00| 566.00 |554.00]573.00 5 2821.00
ANURAG SHMO0811200301 HARYANA 567.001570.00( 565.00 [564.00]560.00 5 2826.00
PRADEEP KUMAR SHM2704199101 RAILWAYS 564.00(559.00| 568.00 |565.00]568.00 5 2824.00
LAKSHAY SHM0501200104 HARYANA 555.00]1562.00 568.00 [567.00|567.00 5 2819.00

SONU CHANDILA SHM1810200301 HARYANA 562.00(572.00| 567.00 |558.00]562.00 5 2821.00
KRISHAN MURARI SHM3012199807 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 564.00|566.00 564.00 [564.00]|568.00 5 2826.00
SHIVAM RANA SHM0202200204 AIR FORCE 566.00(560.00| 553.00 [564.00]572.00 5 2815.00
SUYASH UMAIJI PATIL SHM0406200202 MAHARASHTRA 570.00]1562.00 563.00 [563.00]|565.00 5 2823.00
BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI SHM2201200105 GUJARAT 564.00(570.00| 567.00 |560.00]559.00 5 2820.00
ANSHUMAN RUHELA RUHELA SHM0211200305 UTTARAKHAND 562.001565.00( 561.00 [560.00]|572.00 5 2820.00
HIMANSHU SINGHANIA SHM0411200405 DELHI 565.00(559.00| 571.00 |565.00]|557.00 5 2817.00
VARUN DIXIT SHM2611200901 UTTAR PRADESH 567.001563.00 566.00 [564.00]|557.00 5 2817.00
SANYAM RATHI SHM2312200408 UTTAR PRADESH 554.00(554.00| 565.00 |570.00|571.00 5 2814.00
NITIN KUMAR SHM2204200804 HARYANA 563.00(555.00| 573.00 [559.00]564.00 5 2814.00

JATIN SHM1901200702 HARYANA 554.00(562.00| 560.00 |568.00]569.00 5 2813.00

ROHIT KUMAR SHM1305198901 CISF 562.00]1560.00 568.00 [569.00]550.00 5 2809.00
PARVAZ SANDHU SHM0803200702 PUNJAB 560.00 [ 570.00 - 564.00 [ 565.00 4 2259.00
SIMARJEET SINGH BHULLAR SHM2610200703 UTTARAKHAND 563.00|566.00( 561.00 [565.00]|564.00 5 2819.00
TUSHAR SINGH NIRBAN SHM0212200405 RAJASTHAN 559.00(565.00| 564.00 [557.00|568.00 5 2813.00
SHUBHAM PRAKASH KSHIRSAGAR SHM1211200002 MAHARASHTRA 558.00(557.00| 567.00 [569.00]|561.00 5 2812.00
RAMANATH RAGHUNATH JADHAV SHM2407199004 MAHARASHTRA 556.00(559.00| 570.00 |567.00]559.00 5 2811.00
DARVESH SINGH SHM0912200701 DELHI 563.00|564.00 - 564.00(564.00 4 2255.00
SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE SHM2503200701 MAHARASHTRA 566.00 [ 559.00 - 563.00 [ 566.00 4 2254.00
RAGHAV SHM2611200601 HARYANA 560.00] 566.00 - 563.00565.00 4 2254.00

CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL SHM1911199605 MAHARASHTRA 561.00(567.00| 561.00 [554.00]564.00 5 2807.00
RISHI SONI SHM1309199104 MADHYA PRADESH 563.00]|553.00( 561.00 [561.00]568.00 5 2806.00
ARMAAN SINGH SHM2601200607 PUNJAB 558.00(561.00| 558.00 [561.00]572.00 5 2810.00
GOKUL VARADHAN SHM3110199907 TAMILNADU 560.00] 568.00 - 559.00565.00 4 2252.00
ANKUR MAAN SHM0708199801 UTTAR PRADESH 568.00(566.00| 563.00 [403.00|554.00 5 2654.00
PARTH RANA SHM0912200601 UTTAR PRADESH 565.00(558.00| 568.00 [555.00]559.00 5 2805.00
UTKARSH DALWANI SHM1204200506 RAJASTHAN 552.00(561.00| 564.00 [564.00]|561.00 5 2802.00
NIKHIL LAAMBA SHM1603200703 HARYANA 562.00|573.00 556.00 [554.00]558.00 5 2803.00
N.K.M. SAI SUCHANDAR SHM0310200002 ANDHRA PRADESH 562.00(571.00| 0.00 [554.00]558.00 5 2245.00
KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA SHM0509200701 GUJARAT 542.001561.00 553.00 [563.00]|566.00 5 2785.00
YASH RAJ RANA SHM2303200801 DELHI 562.00(559.00| 554.00 [559.00]562.00 5 2796.00
AMAN KATARIA SHM0410200101 HARYANA 560.00(563.00| 0.00 [555.00]563.00 5 2241.00
VINAY MATHUR SHM0811200602 RAJASTHAN 562.00(542.00| 548.00 [563.00]|567.00 5 2782.00
GOURAVIJEET SINGH SHM2008200408 PUNJAB 552.00]553.00 564.00 [559.00]|562.00 5 2790.00
AMAN SHM2006200705 HARYANA 553.00 [ 560.00 - 560.00 [ 565.00 4 2238.00

AKSHAT DAGAR SHM2208200506 UTTAR PRADESH 559.00]558.00 562.00 [554.00]558.00 5 2791.00
ROHIT CHAUDHARY SHM2810200203 UTTAR PRADESH 568.00 [ 568.00 - 555.00 [ 546.00 4 2237.00
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ASIF SHAIKH SHM2512200201 MAHARASHTRA 561.00]558.00 - 555.00(563.00 4 2237.00
SAKET KESI SHM0107200206 RAJASTHAN 557.00(561.00 - 553.00 [ 564.00 4 2235.00
DHAIRYA DANGI SHM2706200901 UTTARAKHAND 556.00(557.00| 558.00 [555.00]562.00 5 2788.00
DILRAJ SINGH SHM1404200801 PUNJAB 552.00(551.00| 553.00 |562.00]560.00 5 2778.00
BHAVISHYA SHM2712200801 RAJASTHAN 546.00(556.00| 555.00 [553.00]560.00 5 2770.00

ARJUN TYAGI SHM1012201001 UTTAR PRADESH 545.00(564.00| 546.00 | 0.00 |569.00 5 2224.00
VIKRAMIJEET SINGH SHM2809200601 PUNJAB 554.001564.00 556.00 [546.00]549.00 5 2769.00
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ARJUN SHM2711200602 HARYANA 546.00(550.00| 549.00 |564.00]558.00 5 2767.00

PIYUSH SHARMA SHM1011200503 RAJASTHAN 561.00(552.00 - 550.00{557.00 4 2220.00
SIDDHARTH VERMA SHM2701200903 UTTAR PRADESH 553.00(559.00 - 557.00(551.00 4 2220.00
NAMAN SINGH SHM0606200905 HARYANA 553.00(552.00| 555.00 | 0.00 [554.00 5 2214.00
ATHARVA ANIL KUMBHAR SHM2509200806 MAHARASHTRA 549.00(550.00| 564.00 |545.00]550.00 5 2758.00
ARJUN JOSHI SHM2806200703 GUJARAT 551.00{560.00) 0.00 ]539.00[557.00 5 2207.00
NITESH SHM2308200413 HARYANA 548.00(545.00| 554.00 |546.00|556.00 5 2749.00

ANURAG SANJAY CHOUGALE SHM2503200502 MAHARASHTRA 545.00(557.00| 546.00 |548.00547.00 5 2743.00
ANKAIT TOMAR SHM1306200203 HARYANA 518.00 [ 548.00 - 568.00 [ 562.00 4 2196.00
ISRANI VANSH DEVANAND SHM1809200303 GUJARAT 554.00(542.00| 536.00 |551.00545.00 5 2728.00
ARJUN CHOUDHARY SHM0401200307 RAJASTHAN 544.00 ( 553.00 - 538.00 [ 545.00 4 2180.00
SAKSHAM PANDEY SHM2302200504 DELHI 526.00 [ 553.00 - 530.00{ 524.00 4 2133.00

2221.00 555.25
2220.00 555.00
2220.00 555.00
2214.00 553.50
2213.00 553.25
2207.00 551.75
2204.00 551.00
2198.00 549.50
2196.00 549.00
2192.00 548.00
2180.00 545.00
2133.00 533.25
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SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI SHF1201200202 MAHARASHTRA 575.00(573.00( 565.00 ([577.00(578.00| 5.00 2868.00
PRACHI SHF1904200703 RAJASTHAN 550.00|570.00| 565.00 |580.00|570.00( 5.00 2835.00

SHITAL PREETAM DESAI SHF2806198801 MAHARASHTRA 570.00(571.00( 558.00 ([566.00(571.00| 5.00 2836.00
KIRANDEEP KAUR SHF1501199301 PUNJAB 562.00|573.00| 563.00 |565.00|567.00( 5.00 2830.00
MAMTA KEDIA SHF3108199403 UTTARAKHAND 561.00(566.00( 567.00 [566.00(567.00| 5.00 2827.00
SHIKHA YADAV SHF2701200507 DELHI 562.00|566.00 -- 566.00|572.00| 4.00 2266.00
JAISMIN KAUR SHF2909200702 HARYANA 563.00 [ 558.00 -- 570.00|575.00| 4.00 2266.00
PINKY SINGH SHF1007199501 MADHYA PRADESH 562.00]563.00| 570.00 |566.00|559.00( 5.00 2820.00
SHRUTI YADAV SHF0901200802 UTTAR PRADESH 553.00(562.00( 570.00 [569.00(558.00| 5.00 2812.00
BULBUL SAGAR SHF0507199902 UTTAR PRADESH 567.00|554.00| 564.00 |563.00|561.00( 5.00 2809.00
VINITA SHF0704198901 DELHI 560.00(561.00( 558.00 [563.00(570.00| 5.00 2812.00
VAISHNAVI VINAYAK RAJE SHF1412200402 MAHARASHTRA 566.00]562.00| 547.00 |564.00|561.00( 5.00 2800.00
SHAKSHI DAGAR SHF1202199401 CRPF 557.00(565.00( 560.00 [569.00(558.00| 5.00 2809.00
RADHIKA TANWAR SHF1006200001 HARYANA 562.00|568.00| 561.00 |558.00(555.00( 5.00 2804.00
SUMEDHA SHARMA SHF1705200501 HARYANA 558.00(557.00( 558.00 ([557.00(575.00| 5.00 2805.00
PRAGATI DANGI SHF2901200701 UTTARAKHAND 551.00]565.00| 556.00 |571.00|556.00( 5.00 2799.00
AAIYANA SETHI SHF1006200502 HARYANA 555.00(561.00( 566.00 [551.00(566.00| 5.00 2799.00
SHWETA CHOUDHARY SHF1310200401 UTTAR PRADESH 560.00|558.00| 567.00 |560.00|560.00( 5.00 2805.00
NAVYA SHF2111200701 HARYANA 562.00(555.00( 565.00 ([561.00(559.00| 5.00 2802.00

DIYA DHARIWAL SHF1011200902 UTTAR PRADESH 562.00|556.00| 570.00 |559.00|548.00( 5.00 2795.00
BHARTI SINGH SHF1407200302 HARYANA 557.00(562.00( 565.00 [558.00(560.00| 5.00 2802.00

RIYA DUGGAL SHF1108200502 DELHI 550.00]560.00| 562.00 |567.00|556.00( 5.00 2795.00
MADHAVINAHUSH DALAL SHF0602198801 GUJARAT 549.00(561.00( 565.00 ([564.00(555.00| 5.00 2794.00
PARUL THAKUR SHF1004200701 MADHYA PRADESH 558.00]560.00| 559.00 |566.00|558.00( 5.00 2801.00
VANSHIKA TYAGI SHF2610200307 HARYANA 562.00(560.00( 561.00 ([555.00(558.00| 5.00 2796.00
SWARNIMA CHETAN PATIL SHF1612199704 MAHARASHTRA 561.00]566.00| 560.00 |552.00|554.00( 5.00 2793.00
SAKSHI MOURYA SHF3011200503 MADHYA PRADESH 560.00(558.00( 559.00 ([553.00(562.00| 5.00 2792.00
LAKSHITA PANGHAL SHF1907200601 HARYANA 549.00|555.00| 562.00 |553.00|568.00( 5.00 2787.00
PRITI PANKAJ RATHOD SHF0108200505 MAHARASHTRA 556.00(555.00( 547.00 ([560.00(567.00| 5.00 2785.00
PRIYANKA SHF2407199002 DELHI 554.00]562.00| 557.00 |557.00|561.00( 5.00 2791.00
VAISHNAVIDATTATRAY TINGARE | SHF1506200305 MAHARASHTRA 552.00(557.00( 558.00 ([556.00(566.00| 5.00 2789.00
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD SHF2110200301 GUJARAT 563.00|565.00| 555.00 |554.00| 0.00 5.00 2237.00
KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP 562.00(558.00( 556.00 ([559.00(374.00| 5.00 2609.00
VANI KAUSHAL SHF0202200602 HARYANA 563.00|565.00 -- 552.00|553.00| 4.00 2233.00
AARNA RAJPUT SHF0704200801 MADHYA PRADESH 564.00(554.00( 557.00 ([557.00(549.00| 5.00 2781.00
HIMANSHI SHF2805200903 HARYANA 556.00|556.00| 558.00 |556.00|561.00( 5.00 2787.00
JAYANTI SHF0905200503 RAJASTHAN 553.00(546.00( 555.00 [559.00(562.00| 5.00 2775.00
MONIKA SHF0505198601 HARYANA 552.00|556.00| 536.00 |559.00|562.00( 5.00 2765.00
DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY SHF1803201001 RAJASTHAN 560.00(558.00( 553.00 [548.00(557.00| 5.00 2776.00
DARSHITA JOTANGIYA SHF1310200001 GUJARAT 561.00|556.00| 551.00 |556.00|554.00( 5.00 2778.00
PRIYANKA GAJENDRA SUSVIRKAR | SHF2712198301 MAHARASHTRA 557.00(559.00( 557.00 ([554.00(550.00| 5.00 2777.00
SAANVI SAINI SHF2508201002 RAJASTHAN 549.00|561.00| 556.00 |558.00(552.00( 5.00 2776.00
VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR SHF0410200502 MAHARASHTRA 561.00(562.00( 555.00 [549.00(533.00| 5.00 2760.00
CATHERINA ALBERT TIGGA SHF0803198602 GUJARAT 560.00|552.00| 554.00 |557.00|552.00( 5.00 2775.00
SHAMBHAVI SHF0612200403 UTTAR PRADESH 557.00(567.00 -- 552.00546.00| 4.00 2222.00
GAGANDEEP KAUR SHF2204198801 RAILWAYS 551.00]559.00| 544.00 |553.00|558.00( 5.00 2765.00
YASHA SINGH SHF1009199701 RAJASTHAN 559.00(563.00 -- 546.00|553.00| 4.00 2221.00
LAVANYA CHOPRA SHF2901200402 DELHI 556.00|567.00| 542.00 |554.00|538.00( 5.00 2757.00

2303.00 575.75
2285.00 571.25
2278.00 569.50
2268.00 567.00
2266.00 566.50
2266.00 566.50
2266.00 566.50
2261.00 565.25
2259.00 564.75
2255.00 563.75
2254.00 563.50
2253.00 563.25
2252.00 563.00
2249.00 562.25
2248.00 562.00
2248.00 562.00
2248.00 562.00
2247.00 561.75
2247.00 561.75
2247.00 561.75
2245.00 561.25
2245.00 561.25
2245.00 561.25
2243.00 560.75
2241.00 560.25
2241.00 560.25
2239.00 559.75
2238.00 559.50
2238.00 559.50
2237.00 559.25
2237.00 559.25
2237.00 559.25
2235.00 558.75
2233.00 558.25
2232.00 558.00
2231.00 557.75
2229.00 557.25
2229.00 557.25
2228.00 557.00
2227.00 556.75
2227.00 556.75
2227.00 556.75
2227.00 556.75
2223.00 555.75
2222.00 555.50
2221.00 555.25
2221.00 555.25
2219.00 554.75
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SHREYA CHARAK SHF2803200901 | JAMMU AND KASHMIR |555.001562.00| 539.00 |553.00|548.00] 5.00 2757.00

LIZA SHF2109200503 HARYANA 549.00|565.00 -- 552.00|552.00 4.00 2218.00

PRIYANKA ANIL GHORPADE SHF2903200203 MAHARASHTRA 555.00(559.00( 534.00 ([557.00(546.00| 5.00 2751.00
CHITRANSHI SHARMA SHF0702200701 UTTAR PRADESH 540.00|562.00| 564.00 |550.00| 0.00 5.00 2216.00
NIYAMICKA RANA SHF2401201001 DELHI 549.00(538.00( 553.00 ([561.00(549.00| 5.00 2750.00
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SHF0803200203 RAJASTHAN 559.00|555.00| 556.00 |542.00|534.00( 5.00 2746.00
SWARNA LATHA SHF1009197301 KARNATAKA 547.00(557.00( 554.00 ([553.00(545.00| 5.00 2756.00
ANCHAL SINGH SHF1608200704 MADHYA PRADESH 554.00|554.00| 543.00 |555.00|548.00( 5.00 2754.00
YUVIKA TOMAR SHF1001200602 UTTARAKHAND 551.00(551.00 -- 554.00|555.00| 4.00 2211.00
HIMANSHI SHF0909200403 DELHI 549.00|551.00| 544.00 |548.00|562.00( 5.00 2754.00
VEERPAL KAUR SHF1505200201 PUNJAB 536.00(548.00( 550.00 ([552.00(560.00| 5.00 2746.00
ROHINI SANJAY KATURE SHF0203199901 MAHARASHTRA 549.00|559.00| 552.00 |548.00|542.00( 5.00 2750.00
SNEHA SHF1505200602 HARYANA 550.00 [ 536.00 -- 558.001564.00| 4.00 2208.00

ANJALI SANJAYBHAI PANCHAL SHF3003200602 GUJARAT 554.00|544.00| 548.00 |543.00|559.00( 5.00 2748.00
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI SHF1112200501 GUJARAT 550.00(537.00( 554.00 [549.00(549.00| 5.00 2739.00
SANCHITA SHF2804201101 RAJASTHAN 532.00|535.00| 555.00 |555.00|557.00( 5.00 2734.00
ANUSHKA ABHIJEET CHENDKE SHF1605200602 KARNATAKA 549.00 [ 559.00 -- 542.001552.00| 4.00 2202.00
VASHISHTHA SONI SHF0408200801 MADHYA PRADESH 533.00|547.00| 554.00 |554.00|546.00( 5.00 2734.00
SAKSHI YADAV SHF0107200206 UTTAR PRADESH 545.00 [ 547.00 0.00 558.00|551.00| 5.00 2201.00
JAISHREE SINGH KRISHNIA SHF1210200602 RAJASTHAN 561.00]550.00| 543.00 |527.00|546.00( 5.00 2727.00
DRISHTI AGARWAL SHF2609200701 DELHI 556.00(560.00( 521.00 ([529.00(551.00| 5.00 2717.00
SHRAVIKA BHATT SHF2907200901 UTTARAKHAND 542.00|544.00 — 558.00|552.00 4.00 2196.00
SWETA VERMA SHF1210199605 UTTAR PRADESH 553.00(545.00( 548.00 [544.00(547.00| 5.00 2737.00

RIYA SHF2006200302 HARYANA 549.00| 546.00 -- 550.00|547.00| 4.00 2192.00

TARINI SETHI SHF0105200901 HARYANA 549.00(546.00( 539.00 ([557.00(539.00| 5.00 2730.00

DIVYA SHF0905201001 HARYANA 556.00|548.00 -- 540.00|547.00| 4.00 2191.00

SAHEBANI ORAM SHF2805197601 RAILWAYS 535.00(547.00( 550.00 ([551.00(542.00| 5.00 2725.00
ANKITAKOUSHAMBI SHF0410200801 UTTAR PRADESH 553.00|545.00| 547.00 |544.00|528.00( 5.00 2717.00
VANI CHAUHAN SHF2602200901 HARYANA 535.00(532.00( 559.00 ([547.00(547.00| 5.00 2720.00
SAMEEDHA ANANT CHAVAN SHF2303200201 MAHARASHTRA 548.00|548.00| 541.00 |547.00|544.00( 5.00 2728.00
APEKSHA RANA SHF2909200802 DELHI 544.00 [ 547.00 -- 538.00|558.00| 4.00 2187.00
SNEHA GUPTA SHF1710200902 UTTAR PRADESH 555.00|553.00 — 539.00|539.00| 4.00 2186.00
MAITHILI ABHAYNATH MISHRA SHF2903198801 JHARKHAND 546.00 [ 537.00 -- 544.00|557.00| 4.00 2184.00
KANIKA RATHORE SHF2301200601 RAJASTHAN 546.00 | 540.00 -- 541.00|547.00 4.00 2174.00
SALONI SHF1611200601 DELHI 524.00 [ 554.00 -- 539.00|543.00| 4.00 2160.00

DISHA VERMA SHF0607200701 UTTAR PRADESH 540.00]530.00| 543.00 |542.00|532.00( 5.00 2687.00
ANUSHREE JALAN SHF1210200702 UTTAR PRADESH 550.00( 535.00 -- 543.001529.00| 4.00 2157.00
ANJALITYAGI SHF0909200904 DELHI 539.00|530.00 — 549.00|538.00| 4.00 2156.00
AAKSHI SHF2212200702 PUNJAB 532.00(550.00( 534.00 ([530.00(527.00| 5.00 2673.00

AARNA SINGH SHF0410200704 UTTAR PRADESH 545.00|543.00 — 537.00|521.00 4.00 2146.00

SWATI SHRIVASTAV SHF1301199702 RAJASTHAN 507.00 [ 538.00 -- 547.001550.00| 4.00 2142.00
SHREYANSHI RAMNIKLAL PARMAR | SHF0709200601 GUJARAT 539.00]533.00 0.00 538.00|527.00 5.00 2137.00
KHUSHI CHOUDHARY SHF0705200901 UTTARAKHAND 540.00 [ 550.00 -- 519.00]528.00| 4.00 2137.00
ISHNEET AULAKH SHF0101200102 PUNJAB 547.00]533.00 0.00 522.00|526.00| 5.00 2128.00
ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI BELIM SHF1610200801 GUJARAT 531.00( 520.00 0.00 539.00|537.00| 5.00 2127.00
ADITY KUMARI SHF2608200801 UTTARAKHAND 506.00|532.00| 498.00 |553.00|534.00( 5.00 2623.00
HARITA MANISHBHAI PATEL SHF1804200501 GUJARAT 534.00(533.00( 534.00 (503.00({508.00| 5.00 2612.00
DEVIPRAVIN CHAVAN SHF0703200603 MAHARASHTRA 535.00]528.00 — 507.00|525.00| 4.00 2095.00
SANSKRITI THAKUR SHF3008200401 UTTAR PRADESH 535.00( 0.00 522.00 |488.00(488.00( 5.00 2033.00

2218.00 554.50
2218.00 554.50
2217.00 554.25
2216.00 554.00
2212.00 553.00
2212.00 553.00
2211.00 552.75
2211.00 552.75
2211.00 552.75
2210.00 552.50
2210.00 552.50
2208.00 552.00
2208.00 552.00
2205.00 551.25
2202.00 550.50
2202.00 550.50
2202.00 550.50
2201.00 550.25
2201.00 550.25
2200.00 550.00
2196.00 549.00
2196.00 549.00
2193.00 548.25
2192.00 548.00
2191.00 547.75
2191.00 547.75
2190.00 547.50
2189.00 547.25
2188.00 547.00
2187.00 546.75
2187.00 546.75
2186.00 546.50
2184.00 546.00
2174.00 543.50
2160.00 540.00
2157.00 539.25
2157.00 539.25
2156.00 539.00
2146.00 536.50
2146.00 536.50
2142.00 535.50
2137.00 534.25
2137.00 534.25
2128.00 532.00
2127.00 531.75
2125.00 531.25
2109.00 527.25
2095.00 523.75
2033.00 508.25
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PAARTH MAKHIJA | SHM2607200102 DELHI 629.501633.10 630.70 |623.80]|627.70 5 3144.80
GURJANT SINGH [ SHM1012199804 | MARKSMANSHIP [630.30]627.00 625.50 |632.00628.90 5 3143.70
CHATTERJEE SHM?2411200302 ASSAM 628.90)1630.50( 624.30 ]626.60]627.30 5 3137.60
HIMANSHU SHM2909200508 HARYANA 623.10(624.70| 627.00 [624.20]629.10 5 3128.10
NISHAN BUDHA | SHM2811199908 [ MARKSMANSHIP [624.20]624.60| 628.40 [623.50]|627.10 5 3127.80
VIKRANT SHARMA | SHM0106199301 [ UTTAR PRADESH |627.10(629.10] 625.20 [621.30]622.90 5 3125.60
AKSHAY KUMAR [ SHM0503200205 | MARKSMANSHIP 624.80(625.10] 621.60 |625.10{627.90 5 3124.50
NITISH KUMAR | SHM0312200001 RAILWAYS 621.60(624.80| 624.30 [626.10]627.40 5 3124.20
CHATTERJEE SHM0404200503 WEST BENGAL 626.00)623.60( 626.50 ]624.10|625.30 5 3125.50
MANJUNATH SHM0712200101 MAHARASHTRA  ]625.70(628.70| 618.80 [626.80]620.60 5 3120.60
BAJIRAO PATIL | SHM2304200001 MAHARASHTRA  1624.20[624.90| 620.20 |628.40{623.90 5 3121.60
SINGH SHM1702200106 [ MARKSMANSHIP ]625.40(622.40| 627.60 [625.50]622.00 5 3122.90
BAGHEL SHM2207199701 | MADHYA PRADESH |626.20(628.20| 621.80 |619.60(624.50 5 3120.30
NISHANT TYAGI [ SHM2512199801 | MARKSMANSHIP [626.90]623.60| 626.50 |623.50{620.50 5 3121.00
MILAN KHAN SHM2501199303 CRPF 626.00)623.50( 626.10 |623.60]624.20 5 3123.40
RAJAN TOMAR | SHM1010199901 [ MARKSMANSHIP |624.00(624.30] 621.90 [623.30]628.00 5 3121.50
SURYAKANT SHM1212200709 HARYANA 623.501622.30( 630.00 ]623.60]620.90 5 3120.30
PATIL SHM0105200301 MAHARASHTRA  1619.20(623.40| 622.60 [626.10]627.00 5 3118.30
HEMANT SHM0405200604 HARYANA 625.50]620.10 -- 625.60)627.80 4 2499.00
ABHISHEK SAROY | SHM0707200102 HARYANA 623.30(625.20 -- 624.10(626.10 4 2498.70
ADARSH TIWARI [ SHM2802200202 | MADHYA PRADESH |629.30(622.80| 625.00 |615.30{621.30 5 3113.70
RAHUL SHARMA [ SHM2809200205 MAHARASHTRA  1622.20(623.90| 625.00 [625.60]621.70 5 3118.40
MUKUL KUMAR | SHM0202200102 [ MARKSMANSHIP [617.60]620.00| 626.30 [626.30]623.50 5 3113.70
AKSHAT SOBHARI | SHM0307200705 HARYANA 623.30(620.70] 616.30 [626.00]626.10 5 3112.40
CHAUDHARY SHM1112200103 HARYANA 624.20)1622.80( 623.60 |625.20]620.50 5 3116.30
HEMANT BHICHER | SHM1711200101 | MARKSMANSHIP |623.20]623.20| 619.20 ]622.00627.00 5 3114.60
OM GUPTA SHM2602199703 | UTTAR PRADESH |628.20(621.00 -- 622.80]623.30 4 2495.30
SHOURYA SAINI | SHM1606200301 UTTARAKHAND  [624.60)621.60 -- 623.90624.20 4 2494.30
BHAUSAHEB SHM0206199502 MAHARASHTRA  1623.30[623.40| 618.00 |624.30(623.20 5 3112.20
AGRAWAL SHM 1908200604 | MADHYA PRADESH |621.60 | 624.50 -- 623.10(622.70 4 2491.90
PATIL SHM1508200802 MAHARASHTRA  1620.60(622.20| 619.20 |625.00(624.00 5 3111.00
KUMAR PATIL SHM2702200601 MAHARASHTRA 622.10(618.80] 621.20 [624.50]623.80 5 3110.40
MRIDUL SEHGAL | SHM0301200405 DELHI 623.80]1619.60( 625.30 1619.60]622.90 5 3111.20

LOWES

HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
2521.00 630.25
2518.20 629.55
2513.30 628.33
2505.00 626.25
2504.30 626.08
2504.30 626.08
2502.90 625.73
2502.60 625.65
2501.90 625.48
2501.80 625.45
2501.40 625.35
2500.90 625.23
2500.70 625.18
2500.50 625.13
2499.90 624.98
2499.60 624.90
2499.40 624.85
2499.10 624.78
2499.00 624.75
2498.70 624.68
2498.40 624.60
2496.70 624.18
2496.10 624.03
2496.10 624.03
2495.80 623.95
2495.40 623.85
2495.30 623.83
2494.30 623.58
2494.20 623.55
2491.90 622.98
2491.80 622.95
2491.60 622.90
2491.60 622.90




KAMTHE SHM0604200204 MAHARASHTRA 1623.60|614.70 -- 626.60]626.50 4 2491.40
DEEPAK SHARMA | SHM1210199505 | UTTAR PRADESH |619.30]627.40| 616.20 |620.30624.40 5 3107.60
BHARDWAJ SHM1507200203 | UTTAR PRADESH |622.40(623.80 -- 620.90]623.30 4 2490.40
SRIVASTAVA SHM0505200403 [ UTTAR PRADESH ]620.00(623.30] 620.00 [624.00)622.50 5 3109.80
MOHIT SHARMA [ SHM0910200101 | MARKSMANSHIP 623.30(619.30| 622.30 |623.00(620.90 5 3108.80
MANPREET SINGH | SHM0112199302 PUNJAB 620.70(620.20| 618.60 [624.70]623.40 5 3107.60
HIMANSHU GUPTA | SHM2610200502 KASHMIR 617.401619.40( 622.20 |627.50|619.60 5 3106.10
PANKAJ TATIWAL | SHM0903199302 RAJASTHAN 621.80(617.40] 619.80 [626.40]620.40 5 3105.80
MONU KUMAR | SHM2003198802 SSB 617.601614.80( 619.20 1625.40]|626.10 5 3103.10
TANISHQ JAISWAL | SHM2112200301 | MADHYA PRADESH |621.00623.20 -- 622.00(621.60 4 2487.80
JANMESH GADANI | SHM2501200101 GUJARAT 621.80]1626.20( 616.00 |618.10]620.90 5 3103.00
NISHANT TOMAR | SHM2002199901 CISF 620.90(620.40| 620.70 [622.40]622.50 5 3106.90
VISHU RANA SHM0810199806 | UTTAR PRADESH |623.30(622.00 -- 621.301619.50 4 2486.10
TEJ KARAN SAINI | SHM2801199202 RAJASTHAN 620.90(623.70| 618.40 [619.80]620.80 5 3103.60
BABU SHM1206200104 | MARKSMANSHIP 620.00(620.90| 618.60 |620.90(623.20 5 3103.60
UTTAM RANA SHM0303200406 UTTARAKHAND  [624.00)622.90 -- 621.80(616.00 4 2484.70
AJAY THAKUR | SHM2902199201 NAVY 618.501622.30( 624.60 1619.20|616.90 5 3101.50
BASRA SHMO0712199805 PUNJAB 623.40(624.00] 619.70 [617.20]614.30 5 3098.60
PRASHANT DHAMA| SHM2805200405 | UTTAR PRADESH |620.60(617.00| 622.40 |622.30{618.70 5 3101.00
PANWAR SHM2909200103 [ UTTAR PRADESH |619.70(618.80] 625.40 [617.00]619.90 5 3100.80
PANKAJ SINGH | SHM2006200103 | MARKSMANSHIP [619.40|618.50( 0.00 ]622.90]|623.00 5 2483.80
ANIL KUMAR SHM 1411199703 BSF 620.10(620.80| 622.40 [616.20]620.00 5 3099.50
PRATEEK SIHAG | SHM2304200504 RAJASTHAN 620.90]1617.80 -- 623.00)621.50 4 2483.20
HUSSAIN SHM2203200802 MAHARASHTRA  1622.00(616.40| 617.20 [621.60]622.10 5 3099.30
RATHORE SHM1503200302 RAJASTHAN 615.801616.60( 614.90 |625.80]624.60 5 3097.70
TIWARY SHM2012199506 NAVY 621.10(618.30] 619.40 [616.30]623.80 5 3098.90
HARSH SURYA | SHM1309200203 | UTTAR PRADESH [617.20]{618.20] 617.40 [623.20]622.50 5 3098.50
PURU RAJ BIRTHAL| SHM0204200701 HARYANA 621.60(617.00 -- 619.40623.00 4 2481.00
RITWIK PAL SHM1003200102 | UTTAR PRADESH 620.30(618.70| 618.60 |618.30{623.20 5 3099.10
SHARMA SHM2604200802 HARYANA 615.70(622.00] 0.00 [617.80]624.60 5 2480.10
UPRAJ SINGH SHM1809199402 PUNJAB 619.801619.20( 614.70 1619.40|621.50 5 3094.60
YAQOOB SIDDIQUI | SHM1204200101 [ MADHYA PRADESH |612.60(619.70] 619.70 [621.40]|618.40 5 3091.80
SINGH SHM?2003200701 RAJASTHAN 618.101617.80( 618.40 ]623.60|618.70 5 3096.60
DHARMESH SHM 1606200303 HARYANA 619.40(621.90 -- 619.40(617.60 4 2478.30
SUTHAR SHM3105200603 RAJASTHAN 619.901616.30( 614.90 1620.60]621.00 5 3092.70
ARSHJOT SINGH | SHM0101200711 PUNJAB 615.10(614.70] 620.90 [620.20]620.50 5 3091.40
AKASH SINGH SHM1207200110 | UTTAR PRADESH |622.40{617.60 -- 614.60]621.90 4 2476.50

2491.40 622.85
2491.40 622.85
2490.40 622.60
2489.80 622.45
2489.50 622.38
2489.00 622.25
2488.70 622.18
2488.40 622.10
2488.30 622.08
2487.80 621.95
2487.00 621.75
2486.50 621.63
2486.10 621.53
2485.20 621.30
2485.00 621.25
2484.70 621.18
2484.60 621.15
2484.30 621.08
2484.00 621.00
2483.80 620.95
2483.80 620.95
2483.30 620.83
2483.20 620.80
2482.90 620.73
2482.80 620.70
2482.60 620.65
2481.30 620.33
2481.00 620.25
2480.80 620.20
2480.10 620.03
2479.90 619.98
2479.20 619.80
2478.80 619.70
2478.30 619.58
2477.80 619.45
2476.70 619.18
2476.50 619.13




SAIF RAZA SHM0101199705 CISF 615.401616.60( 0.00 ]622.70|621.20 5 2475.90
GANESAN SHM 1909200402 ORISSA 618.10(619.00] 618.30 [620.20]|616.80 5 3092.40
ARSHIT ARORA | SHM1702200802 HARYANA 614.40]621.40 -- 616.70]622.90 4 2475.40
N SINGH RATHORE | SHM1205200406 | MADHYA PRADESH |614.70]617.70| 620.00 |617.50(619.80 5 3089.70
GOSAIN SHM0104200903 | UTTAR PRADESH |621.60(620.30 -- 617.301615.80 4 2475.00
DIVVAY TOMAR | SHM2909200401 HARYANA 611.90(621.10] 0.00 [617.10]623.90 5 2474.00
PARIHAR SHM2501200106 | MADHYA PRADESH |613.60(617.70| 617.60 |619.80{618.40 5 3087.10
ROHAN JADHAV | SHM2405200201 MAHARASHTRA |613.40(621.90 -- 619.30(618.70 4 2473.30
ABHINAV SINGH | SHM2212199601 BSF 619.301621.40( 615.70 1615.70|616.80 5 3088.90
GAURAV KUMAR | SHM2810199701 SSB 620.70(616.50 -- 619.00(616.20 4 2472.40
SHIVAM DANGI | SHM1011200607 | MADHYA PRADESH [620.20]615.60 -- 617.501618.50 4 2471.80
SINGH SHMO0108199702 RAJASTHAN 622.90(611.10 -- 616.70(621.00 4 2471.70
AMBEKALLU SHM?2704201201 KARNATAKA 613.60)1618.50( 622.30 |617.20|613.60 5 3085.20
BAHADUR SINGH | SHM2401200603 [ MADHYA PRADESH |618.20(617.30] 617.90 [614.10]|617.40 5 3084.90
AMIT SINGROLE | SHM0704200207 | MADHYA PRADESH |618.60]|608.30( 619.30 |617.00|615.80 5 3079.00
HIMANSHU MEHRA| SHM0504199903 UTTARAKHAND [617.80)620.50 -- 616.30(615.70 4 2470.30
SOUMOIJIT POREL | SHM1608200313 WEST BENGAL 615.401618.30( 613.50 |598.20]623.00 5 3068.40
BHATI SHM 1303200704 RAJASTHAN 609.00(612.50] 622.40 [617.10]|618.00 5 3079.00
DEEPAK KUMAR [ SHM1810200203 | UTTAR PRADESH |618.70|617.70 -- 613.10]620.30 4 2469.80
SINGH SHM2609200603 RAJASTHAN 613.70(614.70 -- 615.10(625.40 4 2468.90
PUKHRAJ GURJAR | SHM 1206198301 RAJASTHAN 616.00)1620.00( 617.80 |614.50|614.60 5 3082.90
ANSHREET SINGH | SHM0802201001 HARYANA 617.20(613.00] 616.70 [617.70]616.80 5 3081.40
SANDEEP SINGH [ SHM1805199301 PUNJAB 615.701613.20( 616.90 1617.30|618.40 5 3081.50
RAMBHAU SHM2810199903 MAHARASHTRA 1617.80(619.40| 614.60 [614.60]615.90 5 3082.30
AARAYV SINGH SHM1705200509 BIHAR 614.301622.20( 613.50 |614.50|616.00 5 3080.50
SHAILESH SHM0105200701 MAHARASHTRA |616.40(618.10 -- 616.30(616.20 4 2467.00
DIVYAM MISHRA | SHM1502200401 | MADHYA PRADESH [613.501619.50| 616.80 ]615.70|614.90 5 3080.40
MURTAZA VANIA | SHM1711200501 GUJARAT 615.00(616.80] 609.90 [613.00]621.50 5 3076.20
TALVINDER SINGH | SHM0405198901 PUNJAB 615.101615.20( 614.40 1617.50|617.80 5 3080.00
UDAYBHAN SINGH | SHM2103200102 RAJASTHAN 620.70(612.60] 613.70 [617.70]612.50 5 3077.20
MUSTAFA SHM2509199003 DELHI 620.20)615.40 -- 614.60]614.50 4 2464.70
PANDYA SHM2808200101 GUJARAT 614.30(620.60] 613.70 [616.00]605.00 5 3069.60
SINGH SHM1409199402 PUNJAB 619.001613.70( 617.10 1610.70|612.90 5 3073.40
ASHWIN SHARMA | SHM1211200001 HARYANA 617.50(612.10] 615.60 [617.00]610.00 5 3072.20
AJAYKUMAR SHM0903200403 MAHARASHTRA 1614.30{612.90] 616.00 |613.70{618.10 5 3075.00
PATIL SHM0408200306 MAHARASHTRA ]613.20(618.90] 612.90 [617.10]609.60 5 3071.70
YUVRAJ SINGH | SHM1403200205 HARYANA 618.001615.20( 611.80 1611.40|616.70 5 3073.10

2475.90 618.98
2475.60 618.90
2475.40 618.85
2475.00 618.75
2475.00 618.75
2474.00 618.50
2473.50 618.38
2473.30 618.33
2473.20 618.30
2472.40 618.10
2471.80 617.95
2471.70 617.93
2471.60 617.90
2470.80 617.70
2470.70 617.68
2470.30 617.58
2470.20 617.55
2470.00 617.50
2469.80 617.45
2468.90 617.23
2468.40 617.10
2468.40 617.10
2468.30 617.08
2467.70 616.93
2467.00 616.75
2467.00 616.75
2466.90 616.73
2466.30 616.58
2465.60 616.40
2464.70 616.18
2464.70 616.18
2464.60 616.15
2462.70 615.68
2462.20 615.55
2462.10 615.53
2462.10 615.53
2461.70 615.43




ELIGETI SHM0112200006 TELANGANA 615.501614.70 610.70 1616.90|613.30 5 3071.10
GANGADHAR SHM2303200301 MAHARASHTRA 1612.90(615.50] 614.00 [616.60]|613.70 5 3072.70
DHRUV SHIWACH | SHM1901200408 | UTTAR PRADESH [610.20)618.70f 0.00 ]615.30|614.90 5 2459.10
YADAV SHM2301200302 GUJARAT 621.60(612.10] 611.40 [613.80|611.10 5 3070.00
MAAN SHM0703200801 HARYANA 611.501615.30 -- 619.501612.30 4 2458.60
KUMAR SHM 1503200202 MAHARASHTRA 618.90|614.40 -- 605.10(620.00 4 2458.40
NEERAJ SINGH | SHM0712200205 RAJASTHAN 618.801614.30( 0.00 ]611.10|613.80 5 2458.00
SINGH RATHORE | SHM0407200308 | MADHYA PRADESH [614.40]|615.00 610.60 |613.70(614.30 5 3068.00
KRISH KUMAR [ SHM1707200703 HARYANA 612.00)615.10( 608.90 1616.10|614.00 5 3066.10
KRISHNA MISHRA | SHM1311200701 | MADHYA PRADESH [609.70|610.60| 616.40 |610.40|618.00 5 3065.10
SENTHILVEL SHM1205200601 TAMILNADU 608.001617.90( 613.70 ]607.00|615.50 5 3062.10
RAJENDRAA SHM 1008200510 TAMILNADU 614.70(611.60 -- 614.30(614.10 4 2454.70
CHOUDHARY SHM1507201001 | UTTAR PRADESH |621.00{613.80 -- 606.00)613.80 4 2454.60
SHAURYA SINGH | SHM1712200310 UTTARAKHAND  [608.00)616.20 -- 614.50(615.20 4 2453.90
VIVEK TOMAR | SHM0409200301 UTTARAKHAND [611.00]615.30] 613.40 [613.80]608.80 5 3062.30
RAKSHIT SHM3001200801 HARYANA 607.50(618.30 -- 610.70(615.70 4 2452.20
DEEPAK KUMAR [ SHM2005199801 | UTTAR PRADESH |612.20[607.50f 0.00 |617.90{614.40 5 2452.00
RANA SHM1110200604 [ UTTAR PRADESH |610.90(615.60] 609.00 [605.60)615.20 5 3056.30
DAVE PHILIPS SHM1506200501 TELANGANA 610.90]1614.30 -- 610.00)615.20 4 2450.40
RATHORE SHM 1803200402 | MADHYA PRADESH |607.80(611.90 -- 616.50(611.30 4 2447.50
SANGANI SHM1310200501 GUJARAT 611.301610.10( 612.00 |613.80|601.30 5 3048.50
KOHLI SHM2911200502 DELHI 613.40(612.80 -- 614.80(605.70 4 2446.70
SOLANKI SHM0209200805 | MADHYA PRADESH |611.70{614.70 -- 610.80) 608.80 4 2446.00
PRABAL GOYAL | SHM2710200901 HARYANA 610.60(607.80 -- 613.40(613.00 4 2444.80
DHANERUA SHM0310200203 RAJASTHAN 611.00) 608.60 -- 612.80]610.70 4 2443.10
RAJASEKARAN [ SHM1004200605 TAMILNADU 607.60[605.20 -- 614.20(612.30 4 2439.30
SIDHU SHM0809200601 HARYANA 610.60]611.90 -- 605.301610.50 4 2438.30
SAHIL KUMAR | SHM3001200703 PUNJAB 614.50(611.40 -- 608.20(603.10 4 2437.20
YEESHU SHARMA | SHM2109200401 DELHI 606.001610.10f 0.00 ]612.20|608.30 5 2436.60
RAJABHAU SHM0306198801 RAILWAYS 606.50(614.70] 605.10 [ 0.00 |609.70 5 2436.00
TOMAR SHM0609200703 | MADHYA PRADESH |606.80(610.80] 0.00 |611.10{606.10 5 2434.80
VIKAS KUMAR | SHM1310200508 [ UTTAR PRADESH |609.60(613.10 -- 607.10(604.90 4 2434.70
VARCHASV GUPTA [ SHM0909200701 DELHI 607.90]603.90 -- 609.10]609.70 4 2430.60
KATHERIA SHM1601200809 [ UTTAR PRADESH |610.10{612.40 -- 600.90 [ 606.90 4 2430.30
YADAV SHM1904200403 RAJASTHAN 609.00] 602.40 -- 608.70]604.30 4 2424.40
BHUPENDER SHM2209200402 MAHARASHTRA 1607.70(598.40| 602.90 [603.60]603.80 5 3016.40
MAYANK SHM0302200704 HARYANA 593.40]595.30 -- 613.30]608.90 4 2410.90

2460.40 615.10
2459.80 614.95
2459.10 614.78
2458.90 614.73
2458.60 614.65
2458.40 614.60
2458.00 614.50
2457.40 614.35
2457.20 614.30
2455.40 613.85
2455.10 613.78
2454.70 613.68
2454.60 613.65
2453.90 613.48
2453.50 613.38
2452.20 613.05
2452.00 613.00
2450.70 612.68
2450.40 612.60
2447.50 611.88
2447.20 611.80
2446.70 611.68
2446.00 611.50
2444.80 611.20
2443.10 610.78
2439.30 609.83
2438.30 609.58
2437.20 609.30
2436.60 609.15
2436.00 609.00
2434.80 608.70
2434.70 608.68
2430.60 607.65
2430.30 607.58
2424.40 606.10
2418.00 604.50
2410.90 602.73




145 SATTAWAN | SHM1912200601 | RAJASTHAN __ [608.90[592.60] 0.00 [602.70]603.60] 5 [ 2407.80 [INNOMONM  2407.80 | 60195 |
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State

T3

T6

COUNT TOTAL

ANANYA NAIDU SHF1110199801 MAHARASHTRA 3151.20
SHRUTI SHF1402200403 HARYANA 629.00]1630.90| 629.00 |629.00]630.50( 5.00 3148.40

HITEXA RANJITBHAI PARMAR SHF2801199401 GUJARAT 630.90]1630.90| 626.50 |626.60(626.40( 5.00 3141.30
ANVI VIKRAM RATHOD SHF0204200803 MAHARASHTRA 628.50]1627.10| 628.90 |625.10]627.90( 5.00 3137.50
KHUSHI SAINI SHF1810200402 PUNJAB 626.901623.90| 0.00 ]628.50(630.20( 5.00 2509.50
SHIVANI SUDHANSHU KHAIRE SHF1702199602 MAHARASHTRA 628.80]1620.40| 624.60 |627.40|628.50( 5.00 3129.70
KASHIKA PRADHAN SHF1007200203 ORISSA 624.40)631.40 - 626.701625.80|  4.00 2508.30
RASIKA NANDKISHOR KULVE SHF0510199903 MAHARASHTRA 623.30]1625.40| 628.50 |629.40|624.60( 5.00 3131.20
JANHAVI JITENDRA KHANVILKAR SHF2407200201 MAHARASHTRA 624.10]1627.60| 624.70 |626.00(628.70( 5.00 3131.10
SHIVANGI DOGRA SHF2704199701 HIMACHAL PRADESH 626.40]1626.40| 622.70 |626.70]627.00( 5.00 3129.20
HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI SHF1905200201 GUJARAT 627.301626.40| 620.80 |627.20(625.00( 5.00 3126.70
VIDHI JAIN SHF1112199802 RAJASTHAN 625.00]1626.00| 627.40 |626.40|625.80( 5.00 3130.60
ANANNYA SHF2807200702 UTTAR PRADESH 626.50]1626.20| 622.10 |626.70(625.90 5.00 3127.40

ATMIKA GUPTA SHF1806200101 RAJASTHAN 626.501627.40| 618.50 |627.10]624.30( 5.00 3123.80
SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR SHF0209200801 MAHARASHTRA 625.40)1621.50| 626.30 |626.30(625.30( 5.00 3124.80
RAJSHREE ANILKUMAR SANCHETI SHF3005199501 DELHI 625.40]1626.60| 622.30 |621.00]625.40( 5.00 3120.70
SAMIKSHA SHF2212200104 HARYANA 622.00|1615.00| 628.80 |623.70(624.80( 5.00 3114.30
MUSKAAN MAHENDR KACHOLIA SHF2005200201 GUJARAT 624.301621.90| 627.70 |617.90|625.20( 5.00 3117.00
TANISHKA CHOUDHARY SHF2002200701 RAJASTHAN 618.90]1623.50| 626.70 |624.90]622.40( 5.00 3116.40
DAYAM AKSHAYEE SHF1706200802 ANDHRA PRADESH 619.70]1622.20| 625.70 |618.60|628.50( 5.00 3114.70
AMANDA SHARON DSOUZA SHF0510200201 MAHARASHTRA 624.201623.90 - 623.001625.00]  4.00 2496.10
ZEENA KHITTA SHF2005200102 HIMACHAL PRADESH 622.90]1626.40| 625.20 |621.30|/616.80( 5.00 3112.60
ANURADHA LALASO NIMGIRE SHF1101200105 MAHARASHTRA 615.801622.30| 621.80 |625.30(626.30( 5.00 3111.50
AASHI RASTOGI SHM 1208199701 DELHI 625.00]1623.40| 621.50 |620.20]625.00( 5.00 3115.10
ANUSHKA SHF2808200702 RAJASTHAN 624.701621.20| 625.80 |623.20(620.30( 5.00 3115.20

PARIGHA CHETAN BELE SHF1201200601 MAHARASHTRA 626.00]1620.90| 626.50 |621.50|616.80( 5.00 3111.70
AAKRITI DAHIYA SHF0512200102 HARYANA 626.00]620.60| 623.30 |622.80(622.70( 5.00 3115.40
CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY SHF0101199603 CRPF 619.70]1623.40| 618.80 |622.50]629.20( 5.00 3113.60
ASHITA SHF1301200602 PUNJAB 623.001619.90 - 622.801628.40|  4.00 2494.10
ANUSHREE RAI SHF1609200101 UTTAR PRADESH 623.10]|618.10 - 626.301625.10]  4.00 2492.60
ARPANDEEP KAUR SHF1603199901 PUNJAB 618.901626.30| 0.00 ]625.20]622.00( 5.00 2492.40
ANJIL CHHABRA SHF2310200406 UTTAR PRADESH 623.10]623.00 - 622.301623.50| 4.00 2491.90
MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI SHF2809199701 GUJARAT 622.90]1622.60| 622.80 |623.20(621.10( 5.00 3112.60
KANAK JAISWAL SHF2004200204 MAHARASHTRA 615.00|618.20| 626.80 |623.60|622.80( 5.00 3106.40
TANISHKA PARMAR SHF0502200202 RAJASTHAN 625.301622.30| 616.90 |623.80(619.70( 5.00 3108.00
SNEHA SHF1312199801 CISF 625.30]1625.10| 621.70 |618.90|617.00( 5.00 3108.00

KHWAISH SHARMA SHF0509200601 RAJASTHAN 616.101616.70| 626.50 |622.20(624.80( 5.00 3106.30
YAMINI SHF1803200101 HARYANA 625.101629.90| 0.00 ]620.00|{615.00( 5.00 2490.00
SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR SHF1608200002 GUJARAT 621.401618.30| 617.80 |627.00]622.20( 5.00 3106.70
NIMRAT KAUR BRAR SHF0402200802 PUNJAB 623.70]1619.90 - 623.501621.70| 4.00 2488.80
RASHMEET KAUR SHF0712200501 HARYANA 618.70]622.60 - 622.601624.30]  4.00 2488.20
PRAGYA SHESHODIA SHF2206200501 HARYANA 623.30]1620.10| 620.10 |618.80]624.60( 5.00 3106.90
RIDHI KANWAR SHF1709200803 RAJASTHAN 622.70]622.20 - 619.001623.50]  4.00 2487.40

INSHA ANJUM SHF0403200204 CHHATTISGARH 622.401620.00 - 627.901617.00]  4.00 2487.30

SONAL MALIK SHF0209200001 HARYANA 620.40]1622.00| 619.80 |620.90]622.80( 5.00 3105.90
SEEPIKA SAXENA SHF1111200501 RAJASTHAN 622.501616.90| 616.20 |623.40]622.90( 5.00 3101.90
PRACHI CHAUDHARY SHF1712200001 UTTAR PRADESH 619.80]624.60 - 616.901623.90|  4.00 2485.20
MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR SHF1402200601 MAHARASHTRA 621.901619.90| 621.70 |621.60]619.60( 5.00 3104.70
NATASHA UDAY JHAVERI SHF2402200301 KARNATAKA 617.40]1622.60| 621.30 |622.10|(618.80 5.00 3102.20
MEENAL CHAUHAN SHF0505199802 RAJASTHAN 617.20]622.40 - 622.601622.00] 4.00 2484.20
A.LASYA SHF1701200802 CHHATTISGARH 619.40|618.60| 614.70 |621.90]624.20( 5.00 3098.80

PRAGYA VERMA SHF2504200301 JAMMU AND KASHMIR 616.00|1617.20| 622.00 |623.10]621.70( 5.00 3100.00

LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE

2522.30

2519.40 629.85
2514.90 628.73
2512.40 628.10
2509.50 627.38
2509.30 627.33
2508.30 627.08
2507.90 626.98
2507.00 626.75
2506.50 626.63
2505.90 626.48
2505.60 626.40
2505.30 626.33
2505.30 626.33
2503.30 625.83
2499.70 624.93
2499.30 624.83
2499.10 624.78
2497.50 624.38
2496.10 624.03
2496.10 624.03
2495.80 623.95
2495.70 623.93
2494.90 623.73
2494.90 623.73
2494.90 623.73
2494.80 623.70
2494.80 623.70
2494.10 623.53
2492.60 623.15
2492.40 623.10
2491.90 622.98
2491.50 622.88
2491.40 622.85
2491.10 622.78
2491.00 622.75
2490.20 622.55
2490.00 622.50
2488.90 622.23
2488.80 622.20
2488.20 622.05
2488.10 622.03
2487.40 621.85
2487.30 621.83
2486.10 621.53
2485.70 621.43
2485.20 621.30
2485.10 621.28
2484.80 621.20
2484.20 621.05
2484.10 621.03
2484.00 621.00




DEVANSHI MOHITBHAI LEHRU SHF2309200204 GUJARAT 622.701620.20| 619.10 |615.00]622.00( 5.00 3099.00 2484.00 621.00
SAKSHI JANGID SHF1203200203 RAJASTHAN 620.50]622.40 = 619.801621.10]  4.00 2483.80 2483.80 620.95
PRIYESHA DESHMUKH SHF0710199301 MAHARASHTRA 619.301613.80| 620.00 |623.40(620.40( 5.00 3096.90 2483.10 620.78
GURPREET KAUR SHF0702200503 HARYANA 616.90|1613.20| 618.40 |626.60|620.40( 5.00 3095.50 2482.30 620.58
AMEERAH ARSHAD SHF1105200802 HARYANA 622.90]622.00 - 622.60|1614.80| 4.00 2482.30 2482.30 620.58
SHALINI CHAHAR SHF2709199402 UTTAR PRADESH 622.20]622.80 - 617.201620.00|  4.00 2482.20 2482.20 620.55

RIYA BS SHF2505200401 KERALA 611.701621.00| 622.90 |615.30({621.00( 5.00 3091.90 2480.20 620.05

RASHI MITTAL SHF2012200301 HARYANA 621.10|1618.50| 617.70 |616.20]622.70( 5.00 3096.20 2480.00 620.00
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI SHF2004200001 MAHARASHTRA 622.301616.70| 617.30 |617.10{623.20( 5.00 3096.60 2479.90 619.98
ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 618.40| 0.00 | 623.00 |619.70|618.70( 5.00 2479.80 2479.80 619.95
DIKSHA RAGINI SHF1811200003 KARNATAKA 616.20]1624.00| 617.20 |616.60]621.50 5.00 3095.50 2479.30 619.83

ARYA CHOURASIA SHF0712200601 MADHYA PRADESH 617.801618.00| 615.90 |623.20]620.30( 5.00 3095.20 2479.30 619.83
ANUSHKA KESHARI SHF1307200504 UTTAR PRADESH 618.90]|616.80 - 623.101620.40| 4.00 2479.20 2479.20 619.80
JAISAL SHEKHAWAT SHF1109200902 RAJASTHAN 621.30|1618.80| 611.40 |621.00/616.30( 5.00 3088.80 2477.40 619.35
MONIKA JAKHAR SHF1607199601 RAJASTHAN 621.20]1620.00| 612.50 |615.60]620.40( 5.00 3089.70 2477.20 619.30
NIKITA SANTOSH SAWANT SHF3101199702 MAHARASHTRA 619.50|618.80| 617.40 |620.80|618.10( 5.00 3094.60 2477.20 619.30
SIFWAT MAHARUKH SHF2106200202 UTTAR PRADESH 619.00|1617.90| 0.00 ]619.60(619.60( 5.00 2476.10 2476.10 619.03
SHREYASI MAZUMDAR SHF1707200601 ASSAM 616.40|1618.30| 618.50 |614.20|621.80( 5.00 3089.20 2475.00 618.75
VIDHI MOHANLAL MANGE SHF0503199802 GUJARAT 622.401618.50| 619.00 |614.50[137.60( 5.00 2612.00 2474.40 618.60
MANYA GARG SHF2208200502 HARYANA 619.50|618.70 - 617.201619.00] 4.00 2474.40 2474.40 618.60
RADHICKA ROHIT HAWALDAR SHF0310198602 RAILWAYS 617.40]1619.40 - 612.301625.10] 4.00 2474.20 2474.20 618.55
PAYAL SHF2908200606 RAJASTHAN 615.70]1619.40 - 621.60|1617.40]  4.00 2474.10 2474.10 618.53

SWARA VIRENDRA MAGDUM SHF1101200902 MAHARASHTRA 615.00|615.10] 617.10 |622.40(619.30 5.00 3088.90 2473.90 618.48
PRIYANKA DAS SHF2711200204 PUNJAB 619.901619.70| 615.30 |615.60|618.60( 5.00 3089.10 2473.80 618.45
SHREE SHUKLA SHF0706200901 DELHI 617.90]621.80 - 619.301614.50| 4.00 2473.50 2473.50 618.38

ADITI ATUL PATIL SHF1405200103 MAHARASHTRA 614.60]|618.20 - 622.301618.30] 4.00 2473.40 2473.40 618.35
MANESHIKA TARANI SENTHIL SHF1508200702 TAMILNADU 615.201615.30| 620.10 |616.10{621.90 5.00 3088.60 2473.40 618.35
HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA SHF1704200503 TELANGANA 615.90]|611.40| 544.50 |623.40|622.40( 5.00 3017.60 2473.10 618.28
KM. RUBINA SHF0107199401 BSF 616.90|1619.50| 613.90 |617.80|618.80 5.00 3086.90 2473.00 618.25
SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA SHF1710200601 HARYANA 620.101618.40| 616.90 |617.30]616.00( 5.00 3088.70 2472.70 618.18
KHIWAMA RAI SHF1509200601 RAJASTHAN 616.50|1617.20| 617.20 |619.20|618.70 5.00 3088.80 2472.30 618.08
AKSHITA BAGARIA SHF1402200901 RAJASTHAN 613.501616.00| 621.20 |618.00|(617.10( 5.00 3085.80 2472.30 618.08
RAJSHREE SINGH KRISHNIA SHF2509200301 RAJASTHAN 618.40)1622.30| 617.30 |612.90|(613.80 5.00 3084.70 2471.80 617.95
ADITI SURENDRA SALUNKE SHF1601199301 MAHARASHTRA 614.701620.20| 615.70 |617.60|618.00( 5.00 3086.20 2471.50 617.88
PRITI SRIVASTAVA SHF0402198601 DELHI 616.50|607.90| 615.00 |620.80[618.90 5.00 3079.10 2471.20 617.80
DHARINI SHARMA SHF1908200201 DELHI 622.60)623.10| 610.40 |611.30|/613.80( 5.00 3081.20 2470.80 617.70
PRANJALI SHF0509200503 PUNJAB 617.30|1617.80| 618.70 |610.50]616.90 5.00 3081.20 2470.70 617.68
GEETANIJALI SAINI SHF2510200501 HARYANA 610.90]1610.60| 616.90 |621.50|621.30 5.00 3081.20 2470.60 617.65
SHWETA PAL SHF1502199901 UTTAR PRADESH 616.20]1620.60| 617.20 |616.30(615.40( 5.00 3085.70 2470.30 617.58
DIKSHA MATHUR SHF1104200203 DELHI 619.001616.90| 617.30 |607.20|617.00( 5.00 3077.40 2470.20 617.55
BHARATI RAMDAS ACHARYA SHF2309200202 MAHARASHTRA 610.201619.80| 623.10 |607.30|615.10( 5.00 3075.50 2468.20 617.05
VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR SHF2809198401 MAHARASHTRA 614.101610.40| 614.20 |617.10]622.50( 5.00 3078.30 2467.90 616.98
MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR SHF2409199201 GUJARAT 616.50|617.50| 620.30 |613.20(612.00( 5.00 3079.50 2467.50 616.88
A. PRAGYASRI SHF2209200606 CHHATTISGARH 624.20]1620.80| 612.90 |609.30|608.60( 5.00 3075.80 2467.20 616.80
SNEHA PUKHRAMBAM SHF2012199902 RAJASTHAN 618.101612.90| 618.20 |615.80(614.60( 5.00 3079.60 2466.70 616.68
SHRISTI KUMARI SHF0911200203 JHARKHAND 608.50]|613.10| 613.00 |621.10{619.20 5.00 3074.90 2466.40 616.60
KHUSHI CHOUDHARY SHF0210201101 UTTAR PRADESH 619.80]1619.30 - 612.80|1614.20| 4.00 2466.10 2466.10 616.53
ANGELINA KHAKHA SHF2803200301 MAHARASHTRA 612.90|1611.90| 616.00 |613.60]621.30( 5.00 3075.70 2463.80 615.95
CHHAVI MATHUR SHF0502200103 RAJASTHAN 615.00]1616.30 - 615.80|615.80| 4.00 2462.90 2462.90 615.73
DHRUVI ASHISH PANCHAL SHF3112200501 GUJARAT 614.501614.40| 618.90 |612.80|614.60( 5.00 3075.20 2462.40 615.60
NIYATI KHANNA SHF3011199701 DELHI 605.201617.60| 616.70 |616.20(611.40( 5.00 3067.10 2461.90 615.48
SAMIYA MEHAR SHF2503200201 UTTAR PRADESH 616.50|614.80| 613.30 |616.30|614.20 5.00 3075.10 2461.80 615.45
NANDITHA RAJA SHF2305200601 KARNATAKA 611.401610.70| 618.50 |614.20(617.20( 5.00 3072.00 2461.30 615.33
VERRABELLI MAHATHI SHF2211200601 TELANGANA 616.70]605.60 - 617.101620.70]  4.00 2460.10 2460.10 615.03
SANIKAA GAUR SHF2512200504 MAHARASHTRA 609.20|611.30| 612.80 |615.80(619.40( 5.00 3068.50 2459.30 614.83




MANPREET KAUR SHF1812200802 PUNJAB 619.001619.00] 0.00 ]612.40]608.50( 5.00 2458.90
RIDHIMA SHF1304201002 HARYANA 616.10]621.70 - 614.901605.40|  4.00 2458.10
VAISHALI GAJANAN BHAGAT SHF1511200002 MAHARASHTRA 614.60)|613.20 - 615.501614.60]  4.00 2457.90
AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SHF2112200401 GUJARAT 616.80|613.20| 606.60 |612.80|613.50( 5.00 3062.90
BHAVYA PURVISHBHAI PATEL SHF0906200901 GUJARAT 616.501610.00| 603.30 |615.10{614.10( 5.00 3059.00
ISHA SAHOO SHF0301200804 DELHI 618.10]622.40 - 603.50|1611.70]  4.00 2455.70

NAAZ SHF0307200902 CHANDIGARH 607.80]614.90 - 612.101619.70| 4.00 2454.50

TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE SHF1211199201 RAILWAYS 611.901610.20| 613.90 |611.00{616.70( 5.00 3063.70
ARYA NEEMA SHF0612200501 MADHYA PRADESH 614.40|612.30 - 612.301613.90] 4.00 2452.90
DEVIKA SHF1701200601 HARYANA 606.701610.20| 609.60 |618.90|613.60( 5.00 3059.00

SOMYA YADAV SHF2711200602 MADHYA PRADESH 606.80|614.60 - 610.20]1620.20| 4.00 2451.80
ANIKA SHF0809200702 HARYANA 609.70]1614.70 - 610.70|1615.80|  4.00 2450.90

SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN SHF2003200701 HIMACHAL PRADESH 605.30]616.10 - 614.401614.70| 4.00 2450.50
AKANSHA OJHA SHF2711200902 JHARKHAND 617.40]1619.10 - 609.601604.10]  4.00 2450.20

C. P NISHMA NEELAMMA SHF2103200605 KARNATAKA 603.20|611.20| 616.00 |614.30|{608.40( 5.00 3053.10
RUBY BHARDWAJ SHF2210199801 PUNJAB 614.60)607.40 - 614.60|1611.40| 4.00 2448.00
ANJALI GURJAR SHF2711200501 RAJASTHAN 608.80|608.10 - 613.701615.50] 4.00 2446.10
DHRUVI NILESHBHAI VORA SHF2201200101 GUJARAT 604.70]609.50 - 612.401617.70|  4.00 244430
SIDDHI RAMESH NIKAM SHF3010200301 MAHARASHTRA 611.30|613.10| 614.90 |604.60|604.40( 5.00 3048.30
HONEY RAMESHBHAI PATEL SHF1410200601 GUJARAT 603.20|611.80| 612.80 |610.50|607.20 5.00 3045.50
SWATI BAREJA SHF2102199901 HARYANA 614.60)612.80 - 606.501608.20|  4.00 2442.10
SAKSHI SARJERAO DABHADE SHF2503200506 MAHARASHTRA 598.90|611.60| 605.50 |610.40|{612.80( 5.00 3039.20
PEARL JAGDISH PARMAR SHF2811200502 GUJARAT 600.50]1614.30| 602.80 |612.40]610.70( 5.00 3040.70
RADHIKA SATISH SONWANE SHF0211200701 MAHARASHTRA 603.70]600.70 - 620.601615.20]  4.00 2440.20
SAMRIDHI GUPTA SHF0402201101 HARYANA 612.90|1614.00] 0.00 ]605.00[{608.10( 5.00 2440.00
SURBHI SHF2812200304 DELHI 606.50]1612.60| 612.00 |608.60|604.80( 5.00 3044.50

MANYA SAIN SHF0405200901 PUNJAB 600.00]610.50 - 611.701617.20] 4.00 2439.40
VIBHUTI RAJESHBHAI PANDYA SHF0512199501 GUJARAT 607.50]610.60 - 609.30|1611.00]  4.00 2438.40
CHARUL RAHULDEV PATIL SHF0609200401 MAHARASHTRA 609.70]610.40 - 606.801607.00]  4.00 2433.90
SRISHTI CHOUHAN SHF2605200402 MADHYA PRADESH 612.00|608.40 - 598.701614.60|  4.00 2433.70
ASHNOOR HUNDAL SHF1106200701 PUNJAB 608.501608.30| 0.00 ]609.00[607.70 5.00 2433.50
SANSKRITI CHAUHAN SHF2701200601 DELHI 604.801607.10] 0.00 ]606.10{611.00( 5.00 2429.00
VAISHNAVI VINOD SHF1811200902 KERALA 600.301607.70| 607.70 |601.20]610.10( 5.00 3027.00
PARUL SHF0804200902 KERALA 615.90]|615.10 - 600.101595.10]  4.00 2426.20

SAPNA YADAV SHF0807200402 RAJASTHAN 598.80]608.70 - 612.401605.70]  4.00 2425.60
TARANNUM KAUR THIND SHF2205200803 PUNJAB 595.10]608.80 - 610.40|1611.20]  4.00 2425.50
AARUSHI BISHT SHF2001200801 UTTARAKHAND 601.80]|615.30 - 609.301599.00]  4.00 2425.40
NITYA BHATIA SHF1409200401 HARYANA 594.801604.30| 0.00 ]612.40|/608.30( 5.00 2419.80
SUHANI SAINI SHF1803200901 UTTARAKHAND 602.10]|618.30 - 612.80]|585.20]  4.00 2418.40
SIMRAN SHF0709200609 UTTARAKHAND 611.60|606.40| 0.00 ]602.90|597.30 5.00 2418.20

SHAIVY ASHISH JAISWAL SHF0211200604 GUJARAT 602.30]1596.30| 602.50 |603.50]{609.00( 5.00 3013.60
PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR PARMAR SHF0101200801 GUJARAT 604.201601.80| 605.10 |602.00{601.30( 5.00 3014.40
MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY SHF0310200201 GUJARAT 596.801607.00| 607.20 |597.50(597.80| 5.00 3006.30

2458.90 614.73
2458.10 614.53
2457.90 614.48
2456.30 614.08
2455.70 613.93
2455.70 613.93
2454.50 613.63
2453.50 613.38
2452.90 613.23
2452.30 613.08
2451.80 612.95
2450.90 612.73
2450.50 612.63
2450.20 612.55
2449.90 612.48
2448.00 612.00
2446.10 611.53
244430 611.08
2443.90 610.98
2442.30 610.58
2442.10 610.53
2440.30 610.08
2440.20 610.05
2440.20 610.05
2440.00 610.00
2439.70 609.93
2439.40 609.85
2438.40 609.60
2433.90 608.48
2433.70 608.43
2433.50 608.38
2429.00 607.25
2426.70 606.68
2426.20 606.55
2425.60 606.40
2425.50 606.38
2425.40 606.35
2419.80 604.95
2418.40 604.60
2418.20 604.55
2417.30 604.33
2413.10 603.28
2409.50 602.38




ENROLL-ID

State

T4

21ST
KSS

T5

T6

‘WCH
BAKU

COUNT

TOTAL LOWEST

HIGHEST 4

25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL MEN-GROUB B

AVERAGE

2305.00 576.25
2301.00 575.25
2299.00 574.75
2294.00 573.50
2294.00 573.50
2293.00 573.25
2290.00 572.50
2288.00 572.00
2286.00 571.50

571.25

571.00

YOGESH SINGH SHMO0101198502 HARYANA 571.00{578.00| 578.00 |574.00(575.00 5.00 2876.00
PRABHJOT SINGH SHM1611199501 PUNJAB 580.00{571.00| 573.00 |577.00{570.00 5.00 2871.00
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2708199901 ITBP 570.00{573.00| 569.00 |581.00(575.00 5.00
ANKAIT TOMAR SHM1306200203 HARYANA 572.00{570.00 - 574.00{578.00 4.00
AKSHAY JAIN SHM0408199201 PUNJAB 568.00576.00| 571.00 |574.00]570.00| 573.00 6.00
BAGUL RAJENDRA SHM2402198901 MAHARASHTRA 578.00]575.00| 574.00 |569.00|568.00| 575.00 6.00
PARVINDAR LAL SHM1407199003 ITBP 573.00{581.00| 565.00 [564.00(571.00 5.00
PANKAJ YADAV SHM1406199702 NAVY 568.00]570.00] 566.00 |574.00]576.00 5.00
RAKESH SURESH KADAM SHM2312198201 MAHARASHTRA 567.00567.00| 571.00 [570.00(578.00 5.00
ASHWANI YADAV SHM1908199501 HARYANA 568.00|574.00] 550.00 |575.00]568.00 5.00
OM PRAKASH SHM2110198601 RAJASTHAN 566.00{571.00| 574.00 |562.00(573.00 5.00
UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR SHMO0310199704 SSB 576.00]565.00] 560.00 |568.00]570.00 5.00
ALOK GOEL SHM1906200103 UTTAR PRADESH 571.00{576.00| 522.00 |562.00(567.00 5.00
GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY SHM2606199602 SSB 569.00]567.00] 572.00 |562.00]567.00| 570.00 6.00
GOURAV GUPTA SHM2002199301 HARYANA 557.00{565.00 - 565.00{555.00 4.00 2242.00
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV SHM0907197101 DELHI 552.00{547.00] 565.00 [561.00(554.00 5.00 2779.00

2232.00

558.00




25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN-GROUB B

‘ NAME ENROLL-ID State T3 T4 21STKSS T4 T5 COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
‘ 1 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL SHMO0701199902 GUJARAT J 2297.00

‘ 2 AMRINDER SINGH SHM1806199909 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |571.00|574.00 560.00 |570.00|{574.00( 5.00 |2849.00 2289.00 A2
‘ 3 RANJITH KM SHM2205199801 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT | 568.00)|567.00| 559.00 |577.00{571.00( 5.00 |2842.00 2283.00 570.75
‘ 4 HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND YADAV | SHM0911200401 MAHARASHTRA 566.00| 572.00 - 574.00|566.00| 4.00 | 2278.00 2278.00 569.50
‘ 5 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2708199901 ITBP 570.00|568.00| 560.00 |569.00|570.00( 5.00 |2837.00 2277.00 569.25
‘ 6 SHIVAM SHUKLA SHM0303199702 AIR FORCE 572.00|572.00| 567.00 [553.00|555.00| 5.00 | 2819.00 2266.00 566.50
‘ 7 RAUNAK KHATTAR SHM1903200004 DELHI 555.00 568.00 = 560.00|562.00| 4.00 | 2245.00 2245.00 561.25
‘ 8 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD SHM0705200201 MAHARASHTRA 551.00|564.00| 556.00 [560.00|556.00| 5.00 | 2787.00 2236.00 559.00
‘ 9 AMANPREET SINGH SHM2410200201 PUNJAB 555.00 556.00 = 567.00|557.00| 4.00 | 2235.00 2235.00 558.75
‘ 10 PANKAJ BHARDWAJ SHM2512199804 CISF 555.00|556.00| 558.00 [560.00|552.00| 5.00 | 2781.00 2229.00 2
‘ 11 AKSHAY JAIN SHMO0408199201 PUNJAB 558.00548.00| 540.00 |563.00|559.00( 5.00 |2768.00 2228.00 557.00
‘ 12 HAMBIR SINGH SHM1505198801 RAJASTHAN 558.00) 552.00 - 563.00|554.00| 4.00 | 2227.00 2227.00 556.75
‘ 13 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE SHM2503200701 MAHARASHTRA 558.00 | 560.00 = 558.00|551.00| 4.00 | 2227.00 2227.00 556.75
‘ 14 JEEVA SHM1807200001 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT | 553.00|557.00 558.00 |555.00{535.00( 5.00 |2758.00 2223.00 SEBTS
‘ 15 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR SHMO0310199704 SSB 552.00(551.00| 567.00 |553.00|526.00( 5.00 |2749.00 2223.00 S561.75
‘ 16 ANKAIT TOMAR SHM1306200203 HARYANA 555.00) 550.00 - 563.00|555.00| 4.00 | 2223.00 2223.00 SEBTS
‘ 17 GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY SHM2606199602 SSB 548.00550.00| 561.00 0.00 |558.00( 5.00 |[2217.00 2217.00 554.25
‘ 18 DEVANSH VASHISHTHA SHM2601200301 CHANDIGARH 540.00| 558.00| 497.00 [551.00|563.00| 5.00 | 2709.00 2212.00 553.00
‘ 19 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI SHM1906200501 TELANGANA 552.00|541.00| 554.00 |540.00|549.00( 5.00 |2736.00 2196.00 549.00
‘ 20 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE SHM3008200401 MAHARASHTRA 529.00|556.00| 542.00 [548.00|543.00| 5.00 |2718.00 2189.00 547.25
‘ 21 SAHIL CHOUDHARY SHM1804200701 RAJASTHAN 539.00|541.00) 539.00 |539.00|552.00( 5.00 |2710.00 2171.00 542.75
‘ 22 FATEHJEET SINGH SHM1609200202 PUNJAB 0.00 |505.00{ 511.00 |521.00{543.00( 5.00 |2080.00 2080.00 520.00




25M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN -GROUB B

WCH

SR.NO NAME ENROLL-ID State T3 T4 2ISTKSS TS T6 KOREA COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
‘ 1 AMANPREET SINGH SHM2410200201 PUNJAB 584.00 g 4 2331.00

‘ 2 ANKAIT TOMAR SHM 1306200203 HARYANA 582.00 581.00 - 585.00|572.00( 560.00 5.00 [ 2880.00 2320.00 580.00
‘ 3 ISHAN KHAN SHM0909200501 UTTAR PRADESH 583.00]575.00| 579.00 |[574.00(579.00 5.00 [2890.00 2316.00 579.00
‘ 4 MESHAAK PONNUDURAL P SHM3010200301 TAMILNADU 561.00579.00 - 574.00|583.00( 572.00 5.00 [2869.00 2308.00 577.00
‘ 5 UNISH HOLINDER SHM3103200501 CHANDIGARH 568.00|574.00| 569.00 |580.00580.00 5.00 [2871.00 2303.00 575.75
‘ 6 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE SHM2503200701 MAHARASHTRA 568.00| 574.00 - 574.00| 580.00 566.00 5.00 [2862.00 2296.00 574.00
‘ 7 ABHIMANYU YADAV SHM 1809200301 HARYANA 569.00 573.00 - 570.00|575.00( 575.00 5.00 [2862.00 2293.00 573.25
‘ 8 AKSHAY KUMAR SHM 1706200202 RAJASTHAN 572.00]573.00| 566.00 [567.00{575.00| 565.00 6.00 [ 2846.00 2280.00 570.00
‘ 9 RAHUL SANGWAN SHM 1601200403 HARYANA 561.00]566.00| 567.00 [571.00565.00 5.00 [2830.00 2269.00 567.25
‘ 10 SWAYAM VIKRANT DESAI SHM 1904200601 MAHARASHTRA 562.00(569.00| 554.00 |566.00(571.00 5.00 [2822.00 2268.00 567.00
‘ 11 ASHWIN ATTRI SHM 1112200401 HARYANA 567.00(564.00| 555.00 |574.00555.00 5.00 [2815.00 2260.00 565.00
‘ 12 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE SHM3008200401 MAHARASHTRA 567.00(570.00| 562.00 |561.00[552.00 5.00 [2812.00 2260.00 565.00
‘ 13 SAHIL CHOUDHARY SHM 1804200701 RAJASTHAN 571.00]561.00| 550.00 [568.00]560.00 5.00 [2810.00 2260.00 565.00
‘ 14 FATEHJEET SINGH SHM 1609200202 PUNJAB 570.00{564.00| 559.00 |562.00561.00 5.00 [2816.00 2257.00 564.25
‘ 15 PARTH RANA SHMO0912200601 UTTAR PRADESH 570.00]565.00| 564.00 |[557.00558.00 5.00 [2814.00 2257.00 564.25
‘ 16 DHRRUV BHATIA SHM 1906200502 DELHI 571.00{554.00| 560.00 |561.00(562.00 5.00 [2808.00 2254.00 563.50
‘ 17 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI SHM 1906200501 TELANGANA 558.00(561.00| 545.00 |561.00568.00 5.00 [2793.00 2248.00 562.00
‘ 18 NISHANT RATHEE SHM 1507200809 HARYANA 556.00]566.00| 560.00 |[561.00]555.00 5.00 [2798.00 2243.00 560.75
‘ 19 DEVANSH VASHISHTHA SHM2601200301 CHANDIGARH 560.00 | 566.00 0.00 552.00] 563.00 5.00 [2241.00 2241.00 560.25
‘ 20 CHANDAN JOT SINGH SHM2704200301 PUNJAB 559.00|547.00| 555.00 |[558.00556.00 5.00 [2775.00 2228.00 557.00
‘ 21 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA SHM0509200701 GUJARAT 508.00(553.00| 561.00 |551.00(562.00 5.00 [2735.00 2227.00 556.75
‘ 22 JASHAN SINGH CHANDI SHM2809200402 HARYANA 555.00 553.00 = 534.00| 550.00 4.00 [2192.00 2192.00 548.00
‘ 23 SAIBHAV KOCHHAR SHM 1612200503 DELHI 546.00]553.00) 537.00 |536.00]533.00 5.00 [2705.00 2172.00 543.00




=

KIRANDEEP KAUR

ENROLL-ID
SHF1501199301

25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN

State
PUNJAB

T3

T4

21ST
KSS

T4

TS5 COUNT TOTAL LOWEST

HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE

O 00 N O U1 A W N

5
SHITAL PREETAM DESAI SHF2806198801 MAHARASHTRA 561|572 568 |560(571 5
JASPREET KAUR SHF1412199501 PUNJAB 571|565 563 |562(571 5
MILAN GODARA SHF2609200001 PUNJAB 568|558 563 |561(569 5
KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP 564|556 560 |561(567 5
RACHNA DEVI SHF1806198401 CRPF 558|563 555 |566(563 5
PRIYANKA YADAV SHF2709198801 CISF 553|563 548 |565(558 5
TANVI SONKAR SHF1107200301 CHANDIGARH 557|558 -- |536(569 4
DARSHITA JOTANGIYA SHF1310200001 GUJARAT 547|549 569 |542(554 5
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI SHF1112200501 GUJARAT 555|564 549 |548(545 5
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD SHF2110200301 GUJARAT 545|566 538 |551(553 5
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA  [SHF2702200501 RAJASTHAN 542|557 552 |558(543 5
ISHNEET AULAKH SHF0101200102 PUNJAB 554|546 O |555(548 5
SAMINA SHF1604199201 DELHI 556|549 -- |548(541 4

5

RAKSHITA

SHF1608200402

HARYANA

2272 568.00
2270 567.50
2261 565.25
2252 563.00
2250 562.50
2239 559.75
2220 555.00
2219 554.75
2216 554.00
2215 553.75
2210 552.50
2203 550.75
2194 548.50
2192 548.00




25M STD PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN-GROUB B
WCHJ WCH

ENROLL-ID 3 T4 21STKSS T5 T6 KOREA  BAKU COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
‘ 1 YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 534.00 ! 2141.00
‘ 2 TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA 551.00536.00 - 516.00 538.00 4.00 | 2141.00 2141.00 535.25
‘ 3 KRITIKA SHARMA SHF0210200202 PUNJAB 511.00{520.00 -- -- -- 521.00 527.00 4.00 | 2079.00 2079.00 519.75
‘ 4 AKSHITA SONI SHF0407200203 RAJASTHAN 501.00|517.00| 530.00 - - 510.00 4.00 | 2058.00 2058.00 514.50
‘ B RAKSHITA SHF1608200402 HARYANA 502.00 {499.00 -- 511.00 [ 534.00 4.00 | 2046.00 2046.00 511.50




25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN -G B B

‘ NAME ENROLL-ID State T3 T4 2 T5 ];Xi,[-[[] COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
‘ 1 AMANPREET SINGH SHM2410200201 PUNJAB 565.00| 566.00 575.00 2287.00

‘ 2 HARSH GUPTA SHM2207200102 DELHI 556.00(570.00| 549.00 |571.00564.00 573.00 6.00 2827.00 2278.00 569.50
‘ 3 AMANPREET SINGH SHM2812198701 ONGC 569.00(565.00| 557.00 |569.00(571.00 5.00 2831.00 2274.00 568.50
‘ 4 OM PRAKASH SHM2110198601 RAJASTHAN 561.00(567.00| 563.00 |557.00555.00 5.00 2803.00 2248.00 562.00
‘ 5 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2708199901 ITBP 561.00{561.00| 553.00 |561.00565.00 5.00 2801.00 2248.00 562.00
‘ 6 HAMBIR SINGH SHM1505198801 RAJASTHAN 568.00| 565.00 = 554.00| 561.00 4.00 2248.00 2248.00 562.00
‘ 7 AMIT KUMAR SHMO0107200101 NAVY 551.00(556.00| 560.00 |562.00569.00 5.00 2798.00 2247.00 561.75
‘ 8 YOGESH SINGH SHMO0101198502 HARYANA 551.00(556.00| 548.00 |568.00570.00 5.00 2793.00 2245.00 561.25
‘ 9 BAGUL RAJENDRA SHM2402198901 MAHARASHTRA 560.00(562.00| 559.00 |562.00555.00 5.00 2798.00 2243.00 560.75
‘ 10 PANKAJ YADAV SHM 1406199702 NAVY 553.00(564.00| 556.00 |566.00557.00 5.00 2796.00 2243.00 560.75
‘ 11 PARVINDAR LAL SHM 1407199003 ITBP 562.00(562.00| 560.00 |553.00556.00 5.00 2793.00 2240.00 560.00
‘ 12 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR SHM0310199704 SSB 561.00(562.00| 550.00 |553.00(559.00 5.00 2785.00 2235.00 558.75
‘ 13 AKSHAY JAIN SHMO0408199201 PUNJAB 555.00(557.00| 559.00 |555.00560.00 545.00 6.00 2776.00 2231.00 557.75
‘ 14 GOURAV GUPTA SHM2002199301 HARYANA 547.00|554.00| 554.00 |557.00563.00 5.00 2775.00 2228.00 557.00
‘ 15 AKSHAY KUMAR SHM 1706200202 RAJASTHAN 555.00{568.00| 555.00 |544.00(553.00| 551.00 6.00 2771.00 2227.00 556.75
‘ 16 ANKAIT TOMAR SHM 1306200203 HARYANA 553.00]561.00 = 554.00|552.00( 557.00 5.00 2777.00 2225.00 556.25
‘ 17 GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY SHM2606199602 SSB 552.00(562.00| 557.00 |551.00(551.00 5.00 2773.00 2222.00 555.50
‘ 18 RANDEEP SINGH SHMO0411200501 HARYANA 558.00(542.00| 556.00 |529.00(556.00| 557.00 6.00 2741.00 2212.00 553.00
‘ 19 RAKESH SURESH KADAM SHM2312198201 MAHARASHTRA 547.00(554.00| 550.00 |552.00555.00 5.00 2758.00 2211.00 552.75
‘ 20 BALJIT SINGH SHMO0611199001 PUNJAB 541.00(550.00| 547.00 |562.00[546.00 5.00 2746.00 2205.00 551.25
‘ 21 'UNISH HOLINDER SHM3103200501 CHANDIGARH 553.00(552.00| 542.00 |543.00(533.00| 563.00 6.00 2733.00 2200.00 550.00
‘ 22 SAHIL CHOUDHARY SHM 1804200701 RAJASTHAN 552.00(536.00| 546.00 |553.00543.00 5.00 2730.00 2194.00 548.50
‘ 23 HIMMAT SINGH SHM1110198701 RAJASTHAN 537.00{538.00| 0.00 |560.00554.00 5.00 2189.00 2189.00 547.25
‘ 24 DEVANSH VASHISHTHA SHM2601200301 CHANDIGARH 551.00(539.00| 554.00 |424.00(541.00 5.00 2609.00 2185.00 546.25
‘ 25 NISHANT RATHEE SHM 1507200809 HARYANA 547.00(550.00| 531.00 |542.00545.00 5.00 2715.00 2184.00 546.00
‘ 26 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI [ SHM1906200501 TELANGANA 549.00(537.00| 547.00 |513.00542.00 5.00 2688.00 2175.00 543.75
‘ 27 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SHM2207199503 RAJASTHAN 551.00(542.00| 537.00 |543.00(537.00 5.00 2710.00 2173.00 543.25
‘ 28 MANAYV SINGH SHM2803200601 PUNJAB 523.00 538.00 = 542.00|545.00 532.00 5.00 2680.00 2157.00 539.25
‘ 29 CHANDAN JOT SINGH SHM2704200301 PUNJAB 532.00(540.00| 539.00 |542.00533.00 5.00 2686.00 2154.00 538.50
‘ 30 GAJENDER KUMAR KAMBOJ SHM2911200504 DELHI 513.00(544.00| 534.00 |532.00(537.00 5.00 2660.00 2147.00 536.75
‘ 31 SUNNY SHMO0711200003 HARYANA 535.00(552.00| 538.00 |515.00521.00 5.00 2661.00 2146.00 536.50
‘ 32 SWAYAM VIKRANT DESAI SHM 1904200601 MAHARASHTRA 513.00(536.00| 517.00 |543.00546.00 5.00 2655.00 2142.00 535.50
‘ 33 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA SHMO0509200701 GUJARAT 532.00(533.00| 537.00 |527.00(512.00 5.00 2641.00 2129.00 532.25
‘ 34 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE SHM3008200401 MAHARASHTRA 530.00(538.00| 537.00 |514.00522.00 5.00 2641.00 2127.00 531.75
‘ 35 RAJIV KUMAR SHM1501197703 HIMACHAL PRADESH  |533.00|520.00 528.00 |522.00|518.00 5.00 2621.00 2103.00 525.75
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NISHAN BUDHA SHM2811199908 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT
ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY SHM1503199302 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 580.00|581.00|577.00|577.00|581.00| 5.00 |2896.00
MONU KUMAR SHM2003198802 SSB 567.00(569.00(573.00|579.00|584.00| 5.00 |2872.00
MAHESH KUMAR SHM2104199201 AIR FORCE 574.00]566.00|569.00]583.00|579.00| 5.00 |2871.00
ATUL KUMAR SHM2209199603 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 573.00(567.00(584.00|572.00|574.00| 5.00 |2870.00
NISHANT TYAGI SHM2512199801 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 565.00]575.00|575.00|578.00|575.00| 5.00 |2868.00
RAJAN TOMAR SHM1010199901 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 573.00(572.00(575.00|575.00|578.00| 5.00 |2873.00
ADARSH TIWARI SHM2802200202 MADHYA PRADESH 581.00|582.00|564.00]|560.00|574.00| 5.00 |2861.00
HEMANT BHICHER SHM1711200101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 568.00(575.00(579.00|570.00|575.00| 5.00 |2867.00
VEDANT RAMBHAU JADHAV SHM2810199903 MAHARASHTRA 570.00]572.00|581.00]575.00|570.00| 5.00 |2868.00
AJAY THAKUR SHM2902199201 NAVY 572.00(576.00(568.00|575.00|572.00| 5.00 |2863.00
ASHISH GAUTAM SHM2603199201 AIR FORCE 568.00|575.00|576.00|570.00|573.00| 5.00 |2862.00
AMIT SINGROLE SHM0704200207 MADHYA PRADESH 565.00(565.00(573.00|575.00|571.00| 5.00 |2849.00
YAQOOB SIDDIQUI SHM1204200101 MADHYA PRADESH 573.00]569.00|568.00|567.00|571.00| 5.00 |2848.00
SANSKAR HAVELIA SHM0803200101 UTTAR PRADESH 563.00(564.00( -- [581.00|573.00| 4.00 |[2281.00
DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA SHM2808200101 GUJARAT 573.00]569.00|564.00|570.00|568.00| 5.00 |2844.00
ANIL KUMAR SHM1411199703 BSF 570.00(560.00(569.00|565.00|568.00| 5.00 |[2832.00
ABHINAYV SINGH SHM2212199601 BSF 571.00]567.00|566.00]|565.00|566.00| 5.00 |2835.00
KETANKUMAR J. PRAJAPATI SHM0211198702 BSF 563.00(571.00(560.00|566.00|566.00| 5.00 |[2826.00
SHOURYA SAINI SHM1606200301 UTTARAKHAND 554.001569.00| -- |567.00|574.00] 4.00 |2264.00
FULCHAND RAJABHAU BANGAR SHM0306198801 RAILWAYS 565.00(563.00(559.00|566.00|566.00| 5.00 |[2819.00
DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR SHM2906200501 GUJARAT 562.00]569.00|560.00]|560.00|562.00| 5.00 |2813.00
NITISH KUMAR SHM0312200001 RAILWAYS 564.00(554.00(563.00|567.00|556.00| 5.00 |2804.00
DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD SHM1511200404 GUJARAT 558.00]569.00|555.00]|558.00|562.00| 5.00 |2802.00
PARTH RAJESH YADAV SHM2301200302 GUJARAT 559.00(551.00(554.00|565.00|564.00| 5.00 |[2793.00
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA SHM1006200501 RAJASTHAN 561.00]563.00|513.00|551.00|566.00| 5.00 |2754.00
SOM RAJENDRA VISAVADIYA SHM0912200502 GUJARAT 540.00(556.00(558.00|562.00|557.00| 5.00 |[2773.00
PRASHANT DHAMA SHM2805200405 UTTAR PRADESH 553.00]545.00|545.00]560.00|554.00| 5.00 |2757.00
PRINCE KUMAR SHM2108200302 HARYANA 529.00(550.00( -- [560.00]|540.00| 4.00 |[2179.00

2321.00

2319.00 579.75
2305.00 576.25
2305.00 576.25
2303.00 575.75
2303.00 575.75
2301.00 575.25
2301.00 575.25
2299.00 574.75
2298.00 574.50
2295.00 573.75
2294.00 573.50
2284.00 571.00
2281.00 570.25
2281.00 570.25
2280.00 570.00
2272.00 568.00
2270.00 567.50
2266.00 566.50
2264.00 566.00
2260.00 565.00
2253.00 563.25
2250.00 562.50
2247.00 561.75
2242.00 560.50
2241.00 560.25
2233.00 558.25
2212.00 553.00
2179.00 544.75
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HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI SHF1905200201 GUJARAT 2903.00 2328.00
THUMAR SHF1608200002 GUJARAT 579.001557.00( 556.00 |582.00|582.00( 5.00 2856.00 2300.00 575.00
TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE | SHF1211199201 RAILWAYS 567.00(565.00| 573.00 [573.00]579.00 5.00 2857.00 2292.00 573.00
MONIKA JAKHAR SHF1607199601 RAJASTHAN 579.001573.00( 570.00 |565.00|565.00( 5.00 2852.00 2287.00 571.75
KM. RUBINA SHF0107199401 BSF 572.00(569.00| 570.00 [572.00|569.00( 5.00 2852.00 2283.00 570.75
SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE SHF2102200502 MAHARASHTRA 568.001578.00( 562.00 |567.00|565.00( 5.00 2840.00 2278.00 569.50
SOMA HAZRA SHF2807199402 BSF 566.00(575.00| 573.00 [561.00|564.00( 5.00 2839.00 2278.00 569.50
ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT | SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 571.00]1565.00( 566.00 |568.00|570.00( 5.00 2840.00 2275.00 568.75
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI| SHF2004200001 MAHARASHTRA 559.00(569.00| 558.00 [573.00|568.00( 5.00 2827.00 2269.00 567.25
VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR | SHF2809198401 MAHARASHTRA 556.001560.00( 567.00 |570.00|564.00( 5.00 2817.00 2261.00 565.25
CHUDASAMA SHF0709200305 GUJARAT 551.001559.00( 563.00 |564.00|573.00( 5.00 2810.00 2259.00 564.75
THAKOR SHF2409199201 GUJARAT 564.00|558.00( 526.00 |564.00|563.00( 5.00 2775.00 2249.00 562.25
AMANDEEP KAUR SHF1809198601 BSF 559.00(566.00| 559.00 [563.00|558.00( 5.00 2805.00 2247.00 561.75
ANUJA JUNG SHF0608197101 RAILWAYS 545.001559.00( 563.00 |558.00(562.00( 5.00 2787.00 2242.00 560.50
TEEJAN SHF1709200701 HARYANA 552.00|562.00 - 560.00(556.00| 4.00 2230.00 2230.00 557.50
AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL | SHF2112200401 GUJARAT 558.001557.00( 557.00 |543.00|557.00( 5.00 2772.00 2229.00 557.25
MANVI YADAV SHF0502200705 MADHYA PRADESH 560.00538.00| 546.00 [562.00|558.00( 5.00 2764.00 2226.00 556.50
RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT SHF2410197101 RAILWAYS 549.001552.00( 540.00 |557.00|536.00( 5.00 2734.00 2198.00 549.50




50M PISTOL MEN -GROUP B

R.N 21TH
o ENROLL-ID T3 T4 KSSS BAKU COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
1 RAVINDER SINGH SHM1710199601 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 2225.00
2 KAMALJEET SHM2208200303 HARYANA 555.00(559.00] 558.00 -- -- 544.00 | 547.00 5.00 2219.00 554.75
3 JITU RAIT SHM2608198701 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |553.00(552.00| 551.00 |554.00548.00 5.00 2210.00 552.50
4 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE SHM0504199305 MAHARASHTRA 556.00(548.00| 544.00 |[555.00]545.00 5.00 2204.00 551.00
5 BABU RAM SHM1603197802 CHANDIGARH 552.00(550.00| 541.00 |[549.00]553.00 5.00 2204.00 551.00
6 AMANPREET SINGH SHM2812198701 ONGC 534.00(552.00| 556.00 |[549.00]544.00 5.00 2201.00 550.25
7 VIKRAM SHINDE SHM0912199201 SSB 547.00(554.00| 543.00 |[549.00]550.00 543.00 6.00 2196.00 549.00
8 SACHIN KUMAR SHM0106199403 RAILWAYS 538.00(550.00| 517.00 |[542.00]553.00 5.00 2183.00 545.75
9 JAI SINGH SHM0512198601 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |544.00(542.00| 547.00 |533.00545.00 5.00 2178.00 544.50
10 RAVINDER SHM0103199003 AIR FORCE 543.00(547.00| 532.00 |536.00(552.00 5.00 2178.00 544.50
11 SANDEEP BISHNOI SHM0703200501 RAJASTHAN 539.00(553.00| 539.00 |[542.00)538.00( 534.00 6.00 2172.00 543.00
ARJUN CHHILLAR SHM1401200102 HARYANA 542.00(550.00| 541.00 |[537.00]537.00 5.00 2170.00 542.50
GAURAV DAGAR SHM1205199702 SSB 529.00(527.00| 550.00 |[546.00]545.00 5.00 2170.00 542.50
PARVEEN KUMAR SHM2406199201 SSB 541.00(532.00| 540.00 |[543.00]545.00 5.00 2169.00 542.25
AVISHKAAR TOMAR SHM2109199804 CISF 530.00(542.00| 540.00 [538.00]541.00 5.00 2161.00 540.25
MANDIP SINGH SHM0303198603 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |538.00(536.00| 546.00 |538.00538.00 5.00 2160.00 540.00
HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA | SHM0402199604 RAILWAYS 529.00(529.00| 527.00 [539.00]546.00 5.00 2143.00 538,75
ANKAIT TOMAR SHM1306200203 HARYANA 521.00 [ 540.00 - 527.00(536.00| 539.00 5.00 2142.00 535.50
¢ SUYASH UMAIJI PATIL SHM0406200202 MAHARASHTRA 536.00(526.00| 535.00 [534.00]516.00 5.00 2131.00 532.75
2 MONU TOMAR SHM1012199001 AIR FORCE 534.00(528.00| 527.00 |509.00(536.00 5.00 2125.00 531.25
21 VIVEK MALIK SHM1703199201 UTTAR PRADESH 540.00(527.00| 532.00 [525.00]524.00 5.00 2124.00 531.00
22 ROHIT KUMAR SHM1305198901 CISF 537.00(527.00| 521.00 |[521.00]532.00 5.00 2117.00 529.25
23 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL SHM0601199602 RAILWAYS 525.00(515.00 - 540.00  537.00 4.00 2117.00 529.25
24 ASHWANI YADAV SHM1908199501 HARYANA 528.00(527.00| 544.00 |[515.00)514.00 5.00 2114.00 528.50
25 SURESH SANKHLA SHM2806200305 RAJASTHAN 514.00(535.00| 530.00 |[527.00]520.00( 518.00 6.00 2112.00 528.00
P/ SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA | SHM1610199501 RAILWAYS 529.00(511.00 - 531.00(541.00 4.00 2112.00 528.00
27 MANAYV SINGH SHM2803200601 PUNJAB 519.00(521.00 - 522.00(542.00| 526.00 5.00 2111.00 527.75
28 SHEKHAWAT SHM2210200413 RAJASTHAN 531.00(522.00 - 525.00(530.00 4.00 2108.00 527.00
29 SONU CHANDILA SHM1810200301 HARYANA 523.00(527.00| 526.00 [516.00]529.00 5.00 2105.00 526.25
30 DHRUV TOMAR SHM2608200504 UTTAR PRADESH 530.00| 0.00 532.00 [519.00]521.00 5.00 2102.00 525.50
31 RANBIRJODH SINGH SHM0412199802 PUNJAB 535.00(532.00| 270.00 [508.00]526.00 5.00 2101.00 525.25
32 NIKHIL CHANDILA SHM2101200201 NAVY 525.00(513.00| 525.00 |[526.00]524.00 5.00 2100.00 525.00
33 PARTH RANA SHM0912200601 UTTAR PRADESH 514.00(523.00| 534.00 [520.00]506.00 5.00 [2597.00 2091.00 522.75
34 RAGHAV SHM2611200601 HARYANA 502.00 [ 525.00 - 520.00(519.00 4.00 2066.00 516.50
35 MOHIT CHAUDHARY SHM2904200402 UTTAR PRADESH 492.00( 0.00 526.00 |515.00527.00 5.00 2060.00 515.00
36 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY SHM0106200207 RAJASTHAN 500.00(511.00| 498.00 |[502.00]531.00 5.00 2044.00 511.00
37 HILEKH SHM1511200304 HARYANA 489.00(533.00| 504.00 |458.00(517.00 5.00 2043.00 510.75
38 VIPUL SHM0608200005 UTTAR PRADESH 511.00| 0.00 507.00 [494.00]496.00 5.00 2008.00 502.00




50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN -GROUP B

21ST WCHJ WCH
ENROLL-ID T3 T4 KSS TS KOREA BAKU TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE

1 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI | SHF2806198801 | MAHARASHTRA |524.00 2660.00 2136.00

2 SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI | SHF1201200202 | MAHARASHTRA |514.00(531.00(527.00]535.00|536.00 531.00 6.00 2660.00 2133.00 533.25
3 KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP 523.001525.00(537.00(538.00]525.00 5.00 2648.00 2125.00 531.25
4 TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA 527.00)528.00(519.00 519.00 | 533.00 5.00 2626.00 2107.00 526.75
5 KIRANDEEP KAUR SHF1501199301 PUNJAB 502.00|511.00(531.00(519.00]530.00 508.00 6.00 2599.00 2091.00 522.75
6 RITU RAJ SHF2308199702 CISF 516.00|517.00(489.00 | 504.00|484.00 5.00 2510.00 2026.00 506.50
7 YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 HARYANA 500.00]484.00(497.00|503.00|493.00( 498.00 6.00 2475.00 1991.00 497.75
8 VEERPAL KAUR SHF1505200201 PUNJAB 501.00]494.00(470.00|503.00|493.00( 481.00 6.00 2441.00 1971.00 492.75




50M RIFLE PRONE MEN-GROUB B

ENROLL-ID State T3 T4 s TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST4 AVERAGE

1 RAMAN SHEKHAR DUBEY SHM2210199903 MADHYA PRADESH 620.10 3084.30 2472.50

2 ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY SHM1503199302| ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |616.80(614.10| 618.30 |617.80|615.40 5.00 3082.40 2468.30 617.08
3 TARUN YADAV SHM2012199301 DELHI 615.00|1616.10 618.90 [616.50|603.60 615.60 6.00 3070.70 2467.10 616.78
4 KARAN SINGH SHM0303197901 HARYANA 609.901614.00 616.40 [618.20|613.30 5.00 3071.80 2461.90 615.48
5 ATUL KUMAR SHM2209199603 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |611.00(614.70| 611.00 |615.00]{619.20 5.00 3070.90 2459.90 614.98
6 SURYA DEEP SINGH SHMO0707199303 UTTAR PRADESH 607.201612.10 619.40 [610.20|618.00 5.00 3066.90 2459.70 614.93
7 AJAY THAKUR SHM2902199201 NAVY 614.401616.00 61530 [612.40|613.10 615.10 6.00 3071.90 2459.50 614.88
8 HEMANT BHICHER SHM1711200101 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |614.80(609.60| 614.40 |609.40|616.60 5.00 3064.80 2455.40 613.85
9 PAVAN KUMAR VAISHNAV SHM 1202198703 CISF 619.50|599.40 608.20 [616.00|611.70 5.00 3054.80 2455.40 613.85
10 SHASHANK TRIPATHI SHM2501199703 UTTAR PRADESH 598.30(609.60| 616.70 [619.10]|607.80 5.00 3051.50 2453.20 613.30
11 SHAMSHER SINGH BHANDARI SHM0302197701 BSF 612.201616.40 607.00 [611.30]609.70 5.00 3056.60 2449.60 612.40
12 NISHANT TYAGI SHM2512199801 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |608.00(609.40| 611.40 |612.60|611.30 5.00 3052.70 2444.70 611.18
13 ROHIT KAVITI SHM0704200403 TELANGANA 616.60|618.80[ 600.70 -- -- 608.60 4.00 2444.70 2444.70 611.18
14 MUKESH KUMAR SHMO0507198602 RAJASTHAN 606.90|607.90 607.60 [607.90|616.60 5.00 3046.90 2440.00 610.00
15 RAHUL SINGH FAUJDAR SHM 1203199202 RAJASTHAN 605.101612.30 604.50 [612.60]|607.60 5.00 3042.10 2437.60 609.40
16 ABDULLAH PARVEZ SHM1801200202 UTTAR PRADESH 603.60|607.80 - 611.90]598.60( 614.30 5.00 3036.20 2437.60 609.40
17 MOHD ABDUL KHALIQUE KHAN MUSTAFA KHAN | SHM3103200808 TELANGANA 606.90]|608.60[ 609.40 [612.50|605.30 5.00 3042.70 2437.40 609.35
18 SURJA BISWAS SHM0301200402 WEST BENGAL 608.10]598.90 - 608.70|605.00( 612.70 5.00 3033.40 2434.50 608.63
19 SHIV RAJ CHOUDHARY SHM0606199201 | ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT |603.30(614.40| 610.70 |604.30|602.00 5.00 3034.70 2432.70 608.18
20 JATIN GILL SHM0606200601 HARYANA 606.40|611.10 610.40 [599.00]599.80 5.00 3026.70 2427.70 606.93
21 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHM0610200304 RAJASTHAN 599.90(600.10 - 607.90|604.20 4.00 2412.10 2412.10 603.03
22 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR SHM2906200501 GUJARAT 600.60|610.50[ 0.00 [599.60]|600.70 5.00 2411.40 2411.40 602.85
23 PUKHRAJ CHAUHAN SHM0203200207 DELHI 594.30(600.60| 593.90 [607.90]|595.20( 602.90 6.00 3000.50 2406.60 601.65
24 FARHAN MIRZA SHM1608200504 HIMACHAL PRADESH 598.70(598.00 - 610.00|596.00 4.00 2402.70 2402.70 600.68
25 RAJVIR SARNA SHM3101200302 UTTAR PRADESH 598.80(591.50 - 595.40|608.80 4.00 2394.50 2394.50 598.63
26 RANA GGAARRYY SHM2911200902 HARYANA 599.60(597.60| 601.50 [592.10]594.20 5.00 2985.00 2392.90 598.23
27 KUNAL SHARMA SHM0601200404 RAJASTHAN 589.40(593.70 - 587.50|576.20 4.00 2346.80 2346.80 586.70
28 VISHWAJEET DATTARAM SHINDE SHM0206197001 RAILWAYS 582.00(565.30| 596.00 |585.80|349.70 5.00 2678.80 2329.10 582.28
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SOMA HAZRA SHF2807199402 BSF 610.10
SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE SHF2102200502 MAHARASHTRA 597.301610.60| 582.80 [612.10[602.90| 613.40 6.00 [3021.80
SWATI SHF0202200202 HARYANA 604.50(596.20| 613.90 |613.20|609.20 600.60 6.00 [3033.10
RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND SHF0103199102 RAILWAYS 611.00|608.60| 604.50 |611.60]597.50 610.30 6.00 [3032.50
TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE SHF1211199201 RAILWAYS 605.50(605.70| 608.40 |611.50|607.50 5.00 [3038.60
PRATHYUSHA PADMAKUMAR SHF0104200301 KERALA 606.90|607.00| 603.60 |607.20|601.00 613.60 6.00 [3032.40
ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 608.40(602.80| 613.40 |604.20|603.30 5.00 [3032.10
SONU JAT SHF0501199102 RAJASTHAN 603.00|608.20| 612.40 |603.70]596.20 5.00 [3023.50
MONIKA JAKHAR SHF1607199601 RAJASTHAN 603.30(607.50| 609.10 |603.00|605.00 5.00 [3027.90
PRANJALI SHF0509200503 PUNJAB 593.00]599.20f 610.50 |603.00[600.70| 607.90 6.00 [3021.30
MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR | SHF2409199201 GUJARAT 602.50(606.90| 602.40 |602.70|604.40 5.00 [3018.90
DARSHANA SUMEDH RAHATE SHF2610198501 MAHARASHTRA 592.90|600.60| 605.40 |606.40[603.70 5.00 [3009.00
AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SHF2112200401 GUJARAT 600.00(602.30| 604.80 |606.50|602.00 5.00 [3015.60
ANUJA JUNG SHF0608197101 RAILWAYS 590.60]596.40| 612.50 |604.80[599.10 5.00 [3003.40
SAVITA THAKUR SHF0906199001 RAILWAYS 599.901605.90| 608.00 [593.70[597.30 5.00 [3004.80
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI SHF2004200001 MAHARASHTRA 587.00599.80| 603.50 |601.50[601.70 5.00 [2993.50
RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT SHF2410197101 RAILWAYS 604.10(589.50| 601.90 |599.70|600.30 5.00 [2995.50
VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR SHF2809198401 MAHARASHTRA 599.50|597.50| 600.30 |603.80[600.70 5.00 [3001.80
KHUSHI BHARATBHAI CHUDASAMA | SHF0709200305 GUJARAT 601.60(599.30| 599.70 |601.50|597.00 5.00 [2999.10

2452.50

2439.00 609.75
2436.90 609.23
2435.00 608.75
2433.10 608.28
2431.40 607.85
2429.30 607.33
2427.30 606.83
2424.90 606.23
2422.10 605.53
2416.50 604.13
2416.10 604.03
2415.60 603.90
2412.80 603.20
2411.10 602.78
2406.50 601.63
2406.00 601.50
2404.30 601.08
2402.10 600.53




